Resultat Va&axjoMmMArnm&krasnpz20

Telekonsult Arena, Vaxjo. Arrangor: IFK Vaxj6. Tavlingsledare: Tommy Ursby.

P14 60m . 201503-28
1Alexander Johanss01 Ljungby FIK 8.12
2Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AlF 8.2C
3Carl Hedin 01 Eksj6 Sodra I 8.22
40tto Nilsson 011K Sisu 8.34
5Rasmus Nygren  01I1FK Vaxj6 8.5¢€
6 Victor Natvig 01 IFK Véaxjo 8.5€
7Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxjo 8.82
P14 600m . 201503-29
1Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AlIF 1:37.3¢
2Alexander Johanssi01 Ljungby FIK 1:42.6¢
3Carl Hedin 01 Eksjo Sodra It 1:47.4,
4Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxjo 1:54.0:
5Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Véaxj6 1:56.5¢
P14 60mH . 201503-29
1Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AlF 9.132
2Carl Hedin 01 Eksjo Sodra It 9.37
3Alexander Johanss01 Ljungby FIK 10.3¢
4Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxjo 10.5¢
5Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Véaxj6 10.62

Victor Natvig 01 IFK Véxjo DNS

Otto Nilsson 011K Sisu DNS
P14 hojd . 201503-29
1Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AlF 1.5¢
2Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Vaxjo 1.5€
3Carl Hedin 01 Eksjo Sodra It 1.5C
4 Alexander Johanssi 01 Ljungby FIK 1.47
5Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxjo 1.41

1.2€1.321.351.3€81.411.441.471.5C1.531.5€1.5€1.621.651.68
Filip Lindh 0O 0O O 0O 0O XXX
Alexander Johanssoo 0 O 0O X0 0O XO XXX



Carl Hedin - - - - 0 0 0 X0 XXX
Rasmus Nygren X0 0O 0O 0O X0 O X0 XO XO XXO XXX

Johan Claeson - - - - - - 0 0O 0O 0 X0 XXX
P14 stav . 201503-28
1Carl Hedin 01 Eksj6 Sodra It 2.8C
2Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AIF 2.6C
3Rasmus Nygren  01IFK Véaxj6 2.6C
4Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxjo 2.0C
Alexander JohanssiO1 Ljungby FIK X
Victor Natvig 01 IFK Véaxj6 X
Otto Nilsson 011K Sisu x DNS

1.4C1.5C1.8C1.9C2.0C2.1C2.2C2.3C2.4C2.5C2.6C€2.7C2.8C2.9C
Alexander Johansso- XXX

Johan Claeson - - - - - 0 - 0 0O O 0 XXX
Rasmus Nygren - - 0 O - 0O X0 X0 XO 0 XXO XXX
Filip Lindh - - - - 0 XXX

Victor Natvig XXX

Carl Hedin - - - - - - 0 0O O O O 0 0 XXX
Otto Nilsson S s T T T
P14 langd . 201503-28

1Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AIF 5.14

2Carl Hedin 01 Eksjo Sodra It 5.0¢

3Filip Lindh 01 IFK Véaxj6 4.63

4 Alexander Johanssi01 Ljungby FIK 4.4¢

5Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Vaxjo 4.1¢

6 Victor Natvig 01 IFK Véxjo 3.9C

Carl Hedin 4.9€ 5.0€ 4.9¢

Filip Lindh X 452 4,63

Victor Natvig 3.9C - -

Alexander Johanss4.4€ 4.4¢ 4.3¢

Rasmus Nygren  4.02 4.0€ 4.1¢€

Johan Claeson 4,94 5.14 5.1C

P14 kula . 201503-29

1Alexander JohanssiO1 Ljungby FIK 11.3¢

2Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Véaxj6 9.77

3Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AIF 7.8

4Carl Hedin 01 Eksj6 Sodra It 7.8C

5Filip Lindh 01 IFK Vaxj6 6.82

Johan Claeson 785 7.68 X
Rasmus Nygren 951 9.12 9.77
Carl Hedin 7.49 7.57 7.80



Alexander Johanssi10.4% 11.35 10.9C

Filip Lindh 595 6.82 6.36

P14 sjukamp

1Johan Claeson 01 Tranas AlF 412¢

2Carl Hedin 01 Eksjo Sodra It 3727

3Alexander Johanss01 Ljungby FIK 354¢

4Rasmus Nygren 01 IFK Vaxjo 3224

5Filip Lindh 01 IFK Vé&xjo 2674
Otto Nilsson 011K Sisu DNF
Victor Natvig 01 IFK Véaxj6 DNF

60m StavLangd 60mHHGjd Kula 600m
Johan Claeson 8.2C2.6C 5.14 9.12 1.5€ 7.8£1:37.3¢
728 264 408 966 697 356 709
728 992 1401 23673064 342C 412¢
Carl Hedin 8.222.8C 5.0¢ 9.37 1.5C 7.8C1:47.4%
716 309 400 914 585 351 452
7161025 142t 233€2924 327t 3727
Alexander Johanss 8.1% 4.4¢ 10.3€ 1.4711.351:42.64
755 0 288 713 548 676 569
755 755 104% 175€2304298C 354¢
Rasmus Nygren  8.5€ 2.6C 4.1¢ 10.6z 1.5€ 9.771:56.5¢
597 264 237 664 658 537 266
597 861 109¢€ 17622421295¢ 3224
Filip Lindh 8.822.0C 4.62 10.5€¢ 1.41 6.821:54.0:
50¢ 140 313 675 475 248 314
508 649 962 1637211z236C 2674

Otto Nilsson 8.34 DNS
675 O 0 0
675 675

Victor Natvig 8.5€ 3.9C DNS
50C 0 190 0 0

59C 590 780 78C

P13 60mH . 201503-29
1Anton Hermansson 02 Hogby IF 10.24
2Emil Carlsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 10.64
3Anton Nordstedt Kje 02 Klippans FK 10.7¢
40lof Hedin 02 Eksjo Sodra It 11.82
5Jacob Seitl 02 Habo FIF04 12.07
P13 hojd . 201503-29
1Anton Hermansson 02 HOgby IF 1.44

2Emil Carlsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 1.41



3Anton Nordstedt Kje 02 Klippans FK 1.3
4Jacob Seitl 02 Habo FIF04 1.3
50Ilof Hedin 02 Eksj6 Sodra It 1.2€

1.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.3€1.411.441.471.5C1.53

Anton NordstedtKjel- - - - 0 0 0 Xxxx

Emil Carlsson O O X0 0 0O O 0 XX00 XXX
Jacob Seitl - - - - 0 X0 0 XXX

Anton Hermansson - - - - - 0 0O O O 0O XXX
Olof Hedin O O 0O XXO XXX

P13 langd . 20150329

1Anton Hermansson 02 Hogby IF 4.65

2Emil Carlsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 4.52

3Anton Nordstedt Kje 02 Klippans FK 4.4C

4Jacob Seitl 02 Habo FIF04 4.3¢

50lof Hedin 02 Eksjo Sodra It 4.17

Anton Nordstedt Kje 4.2€ 4.31 4.4C

Emil Carlsson X X 453
Olof Hedin 3.9¢€ 3.87 4.17
Anton Hermansson 4.6%5 4.35 4.37
Jacob Seitl 4.3¢ 3.45 4.1¢
P13 kula . 201503-29
1Anton Hermansson 02 Hogby IF 7.9€
2Jacob Seitl 02 Habo FIF04 7.6€
3Emil Carlsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 7.65
4 Anton Nordstedt Kje 02 Klippans FK 6.4%
50Ilof Hedin 02 Eksj6 Sodra It 6.3C
Emil Carlsson X 7.65 6.94
Jacob Seitl 7.5€ 7.66 7.48

Anton Nordstedt Kje6.45 X  5.6%
Anton Hermansson 6.9%5 7.98 7.64

Olof Hedin 5.7€ 6.2€ 6.3C

P13 fyrkamp

1Anton Hermansson 02 Hogby IF 3222
2Emil Carlsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 3034
3Anton Nordstedt Kje 02 Klippans FK 2764
4Jacob Seitl 02 Habo FIF04 266¢€
50Ilof Hedin 02 Eksj6 Sodra It 237¢

60mH Langd Kula Hojd

Anton Hermansson 10.24 4.65 7.9€ 1.44
937 801 632 852
937 173€237( 3222



Emil Carlsson 10.64 4.53 7.65 1.41
859 760 598 817

859 161€2217 3034

Anton Nordstedt Kje 10.7¢ 4.4C 6.4% 1.3%
833 715 468 748

833 154&201€ 2764

Jacob Seitl 12.07 4.3¢ 7.6€ 1.3t
607 712 599 748

607 131€191¢€ 266¢€

Olof Hedin 11.8z2 4.17 6.3C 1.2€
648 637 451 643

648 128E5173€237¢

P12 60mH Heat 1 201503-29
1Svante Leijon 03 IFK Vaxjo 10.8<
2Jacob ThelandeO3 Ljungby FIK 11.41
3Holme Fernholr03 IFK Vaxjo 11.9¢
4Filip Aasa 03 Habo FIF04 12.5¢
5Axel Nilsson 03 IFK Vaxjo 13.4C
6Algot Johansso 03 IFK Vaxjo 14.0¢
P12 hojd . 201503-29
1Jacob Thelande03 Ljungby FIK 1.58
2Svante Leijon 03IFK Vaxjo 1.3€
3Filip Aasa 03 Habo FIF04 1.2¢
4Holme Fernholr03 IFK Vaxjo 1.28
Algot Johansso 03 IFK Vaxjo X
Axel Nilsson 03 IFK Vaxjo X

1.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.381.411.441.471.5C1.531.5€

Jacob Thelander - -
Algot Johansson
Svante Leijon - -
Axel Nilsson -
Holme Fernholm - 0
Filip Aasa -0

P12 langd .

1Jacob Thelande03 Ljungby FIK
2Svante Leijon 03IFK Vaxjo
3Holme FernholrO3 IFK Vaxjo
03 Habo FIF04
03 IFK Véxjo
6Algot Johansso 03 IFK Vaxjo

4Filip Aasa
5Axel Nilsson

- 0O O o

0O O o o

201503-29

4.57
4.54
4.31
4.07
3.51
3.41

XX0 XXX

o

o

X0 X0 O

XXX

X0 O

XXX

(0]

(0]

X0 XXX



Svante Leijon 4.41 4.54 4.54
Jacob Thelande4.5C 4.4€ 4.57
Axel Nilsson  3.47 3.51 3.3C
Algot JohanssoX 3.3t 3.41
Holme Fernholn4.31 4.28 4.27
Filip Aasa 3.84 X 4.07

P12 kula . 201503-29

1Jacob ThelandeO3 Ljungby FIK 8.5¢

2Svante Leijon 03IFK Vaxjo 7.71

3Filip Aasa 03 Habo FIF04 7.48

4Holme FernholrO3 IFK Véaxj6 7.18

5Axel Nilsson 03 IFK Vaxjo 6.01

6Algot Johansso 03 IFK Vaxjo 5.91

Jacob Thelande7.9C 7.7€ 8.5¢

Holme Fernholr7.1€ 6.9C 7.18

Axel Nilsson  6.01 5.3 X

Svante Leijon 7.0S 7.71 7.08

Filip Aasa 6.9S 7.4€ 6.63

Algot Johanssoi5.91 5.2¢ 5.21

P12 fyrkamp

1Jacob Thelande03 Ljungby FIK 314C

2Svante Leijon 03 IFK Vaxjo 2975

3Holme Fernholr03 IFK Vaxjo 2463

4Filip Aasa 03 Habo FIF04 238¢

5Axel Nilsson 03 IFK Vaxjo 1241

6Algot Johansso 03 IFK Vaxjo 111¢
60mHLangd Kula Hojd

Jacob Thelande 11.41 4.57 8.5€ 1.53
718 774 693 955
718 1492218kt 314C
Svante Leijon 10.8z 4.54 7.71 1.3€
823 763 604 783
823 158€219( 297¢<
Holme Fernholr 11.9¢ 4.31 7.1€ 1.23
621 685 549 608
621 130€185E 2462
Filip Aasa 12.5¢ 4.07 7.4€ 1.2€
527 603 58C 678
527 113(171C238¢

Axel Nilsson 13.4C 3.51 6.01
410 415 416 0

410 82512411241

Algot Johanssol 14.05  3.41 5.91
330 382 404 O



330 712111€111¢

P11 60m Heat 1

1Adam Herdonssc04 Ljungby FIK
2Emil Sjodahl 04 Ljungby FIK

3Hannes Hertzma04 IFK Véaxjo
4Sam Grimheden 04 Hogby IF

5Viggo Danielssor04 Ljungby FIK

6Malte Siwertsson04 IFK Vaxjo

P11 langd .

Jonas Nyberg 04 1FK Lund
Simon Holmgren 04 Kalmar SK
Alvin Bergkvist 041K Sisu
Isak Gylling 04 IFK V&axjo

Hannes Hertzma04 IFK Véaxj6
10Sam Grimheden 04 Hogby IF

OO ~NOOTPr, WN P

11Emil Sjodahl 04 Ljungby FIK

12Malte Siwertsson04 IFK Vaxjo

Hannes Hertzma3.44 2.2€ 2.57
Emil Sjodahl 3.3E 3.2¢ 3.3¢
Johan Kenneryd 3.94 4.04 3.91
Alvin Bergkvist X  3.57 3.74
Sam Grimheden 3.34 3.24 3.41
Vincent Persic  3.2€ 3.4€ 3.5¢
Isak Gylling 3.42 3.4t X

Malte Siwertsson3.34 3.2C 3.2€
Viggo Danielssor3.4€ 3.14 3.31
Adam Herdonssc3.62 3.78 3.7€
Simon Holmgren 3.9C 3.9C 3.9¢€
Jonas Nyberg  3.9€ 3.91 3.9€

P11 kula .

Alvin Bergkvist 04 IK Sisu
Simon Holmgren 04 Kalmar SK
Jonas Nyberg 04 IFK Lund

Hannes Hertzma04 IFK Vé&xjo
Isak Gylling 04 IFK Véaxjo

O~NO O WDN PR

Johan Kenneryd 04 Ljungby FIK

Adam Herdonssc04 Ljungby FIK

Vincent Persic 04 Ljungby FIK
Viggo Danielssor04 Ljungby FIK

Adam Herdonssc04 Ljungby FIK
Johan Kenneryd 04 Ljungby FIK

Vincent Persic 04 Ljungby FIK

201503-29

9.64
9.9€
10.24
10.2¢
10.51
10.8¢

201503-29

4.04
3.9€
3.9¢€
3.7€
3.74
3.5€
3.4€
3.4¢
3.44
3.41
3.3
3.34

201503-29

9.01
8.24
8.24
8.2C
7.84
6.8€
6.13
5.97



9 Sam Grimheden 04 Hogby IF
10Malte Siwertsson04 IFK Véaxjo
11Viggo Danielssor04 Ljungby FIK
12Emil Sjodahl 04 Ljungby FIK

Vincent Persic  6.71 6.8S 5.44
Malte Siwertsson5.77 5.8¢ 5.34
Alvin Bergkvist 9.01 8.0¢ 8.1€
Hannes HertzmaX  6.12 5.22
Isak Gylling X 5.97 4.9¢
Adam Herdonssc8.12 7.83 8.24
Viggo DanielssorX  5.6C 5.42
Emil Sjodahl 5.32 5.02 4.91
Simon Holmgren 6.7¢€ 7.02 8.24
Johan Kenneryd 8.2C X  7.74
Sam Grimheden 5.57 5.9t X

Jonas Nyberg 7.84 7.54 7.31

P11 trekamp

Johan Kenneryd 04 Ljungby FIK
Jonas Nyberg 04 IFK Lund
Alvin Bergkvist 041K Sisu
Simon Holmgren 04 Kalmar SK
Adam Herdonssc04 Ljungby FIK
Vincent Persic 04 Ljungby FIK
Isak Gylling 04 IFK Vaxjo
Hannes Hertzma04 IFK Véaxj6
Sam Grimheden 04 Hogby IF
10Emil Sjodahl 04 Ljungby FIK
11Viggo Danielssor04 Ljungby FIK
12Malte Siwertsson04 IFK Vaxjo

O 00O ~NO Ol WN P

LangdKula 60m

Johan Kenneryd 4.04 8.2C 9.23
645 582 695

6451227 1922

Jonas Nyberg 3.98 7.84 9.1t
628 558 711

6281187 189¢

Alvin Bergkvist 3.74 9.01 9.3¢€
559 634 664

559119¢ 1857

Simon Holmgren 3.9€ 8.24 9.4t
622 585 650

6221207 1857

Adam Herdonssc 3.7€ 8.24 9.64
570 585 613

570115E 176¢

Vincent Persic 3.5¢€ 6.8S 9.62

5.9¢
5.8€
5.6C
5.33

1922
189¢
1857
1857
176¢
162¢
151¢
141¢
138¢
137¢
134C
1264



Isak Gylling

Hannes Hertzma

Sam Grimheden

Emil Sjodahl

Viggo Danielssor

Malte Siwertsson

P10 60m Heat 1

1Algot Hallberg

2Fabian Rosdahl
3Alex Lundstrom

4lLucas Persson

516 495 617
5161011 162¢
3.45 5.97 9.6€
476 430 609
476 906 151¢
3.44 6.1310.24
473 442 500
473 915141t
3.41 5.9810.2¢
464 429 496
464 893 138¢
3.38 5.32 9.9¢€
447 383 548
447 830 137¢
3.48 5.6C10.51
484 403 453
484 887 134C
3.34 5.8€10.8¢
444 424 396
444 868 1264

05 Hassleholms Al

05 Ljungby FIK
05 IFK Vaxjo
05 Kyrkhults SK

5Love Nas Fahlgre05 IFK Vaxjo

6Elliot Hakansson 05 Hassleholms Al

P10 60m Heat 2

1Ted Andersson05 Hassleholms Al
2Alfred Tyrberg 05 Oskarshamns S

3Algot Kullberg 05 IFK Vaxjo
4William Asman 05 IFK V&xjo
5Ruben Larsson05 IFK Vaxjo
6 Anton Wrigborr05 IFK Vaxjo

P10 langd .

1 Ted Andersson
2 Fabian Rosdanhl
3 Algot Hallberg
4 Alfred Tyrberg
5 Lucas Persson
6 Alex Lundstrom

05 Hassleholms Al

05 Ljungby FIK

05 Héassleholms Al
05 Oskarshamns S
05 Kyrkhults SK

05 IFK Véxjo

201503-28

9.3¢
9.4¢
10.3¢
10.4¢
10.92
11.4¢

201503-28

9.63
10.1C
10.4%
10.67
11.0¢
14.3¢

201503-28

4.2¢
3.7€
3.67
3.4€
3.2¢€
3.1C



7 William Asman 05 IFK Vaxjo
8 Algot Kullberg  O51FK Véaxj6
9 Love Nas Fahlgre05 IFK Vaxjo
10Ruben Larsson 05 IFK Vaxjo

11Elliot Hakansson 05 Hassleholms Al

12Anton Wrigborn 05 IFK Véaxjo

Anton Wrigborn 1.6% 1.7€ 1.47
Algot Kullberg 2.8 2.7& 3.0C
Ruben Larsson 2.4€ 2.52 2.87
Ted Andersson 4.12 4.23 4.1C
Love Nas Fahlgre2.35 X  2.9€
Algot Hallberg  3.67 3.6C 3.5€
Fabian Rosdahl 3.6t 3.7¢ 3.61
Elliot Hakansson 2.8 2.8C 2.71
William Asman  3.0€ 2.93 2.88
Alfred Tyrberg  3.1F 3.18& 3.4€
Alex Lundstrom 3.1C X X

Lucas Persson 3.2t 3.2€ 3.27

P10 kula .

Love N&s Fahlgre05 IFK Vaxjo

Alex Lundstrom 05IFK Véaxj6

©CoOo~NOOTLhr, WDN P

Algot Kullberg  051FK Véaxj6
10William Asman 05 IFK Vaxjo
11Ruben Larsson 05 IFK Vaxjo
12Anton Wrigborn 05 IFK Véaxjo

Alex Lundstrom 4.9C 5.11 4.9C
Algot Kullberg  4.65 4.75 4.8C
Anton Wrigborn 3.72 3.57 3.51
Algot Hallberg  5.23 6.07 5.9€
Alfred Tyrberg 4.97 4.72 5.1€
Ruben Larsson 3.9€ 3.85 4.1C
Love Nas Fahlgre6.12 5.52 X

Elliot Hdkansson 5.27 5.04 4.7¢
Ted Andersson 6.52 6.03 7.04
Fabian Rosdahl 6.21 6.57 6.44
William Asman X  4.3C 4.08
Lucas Persson 5.0C 4.6C 5.0t

P10 trekamp

Ted Andersson 05 Hassleholms Al
Fabian Rosdahl 05 Ljungby FIK

Algot Hallberg 05 Hassleholms Al
Elliot Hakansson 05 H&ssleholms Al

Alfred Tyrberg 05 Oskarshamns S

Lucas Persson 05 Kyrkhults SK

3.0¢
3.0C
2.9¢
2.87
2.8t
1.7¢€

201503-28

7.04
6.57
6.12
6.07
5.27
5.1¢
5.11
5.0¢
4.8C
4.3C
4.1C
3.7Z



Algot Hallberg
Alfred Tyrberg

Algot Kullberg

O 0O ~NO O WN P

Ted Andersson 05 Hassleholms Al
Fabian Rosdahl 05 Ljungby FIK

05 Hassleholms Al
05 Oskarshamns S
Lucas Persson 05 Kyrkhults SK
Alex Lundstrom 05 IFK Vaxjo
Love Nas Fahlgre05 IFK Vaxjo
05 IFK Vaxjo
William Asman 05 IFK V&xjo
10Elliot Hakansson 05 Hassleholms Al

11Ruben Larsson 05IFK Vaxjo
12Anton Wrigborn 05 IFK Vaxjo

60mLangd Kula

Ted Andersson  9.63
615

615

Fabian Rosdahl 9.43
654

654

Algot Hallberg 9.3t
670

670

Alfred Tyrberg  10.1C
525

525

Lucas Persson 10.4¢
456

456

Alex Lundstrom 10.3€
479

479

Love N&s Fahlgre10.92
384

384

Algot Kullberg  10.47%
459

459

William Asman  10.67
425

425

Elliot Hakansson 11.4%
306

306

Ruben Larsson 11.04
365

365

Anton Wrigborn 14.3%
17

17

4.23 7.04
701 50€
131€1822
3.7€ 6.57
573 474
12271701
3.67 6.07
53¢ 438
120€1647
3.4€ 5.1€
479 373
10041377
3.2€ 5.0t
422 362
878124C
3.1C 5.11
376 366
8551221
2.9€ 6.12
337 442
721116¢5
3.0C 4.8C
348 342
807114¢
3.0€ 4.3C
371 301
7961097
2.85 5.27
306 37S
612 991
2.87 4.1C
312 28t
677 962
1.7€ 3.72

14 251

31 282

1822
1701
1647
1377
124C
1221
1165
114¢
1097

991

962

282



P9 60m Heat 1 201503-28
lisak Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.5C
2Kristoffer Svensson 06 Ljungby FIK 10.67
3Gabriel Hanfler 06 Warnamo St 10.8¢4
4Hakon Stokkedal 05IFK Véaxjo 11.1¢
5Arvid Danielsson 06 IFK Vaxjo 11.77
6 Emil Fors 06 IK Sisu 12.1¢
Frank Gustaf Wagn06 IFK Vaxj6 DNS
P9 60m Heat 2 201503-28
1Vigor Josefsso06 SK Graal 10.5C
2Valter Rooth 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.61
3O0liwer Lewis 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.82
4Mio Anderssor06 Alvesta FI 10.9¢
5Axel Schon 06 Ruda IF 11.5¢
6Danny Woldo 06 IFK Vaxjo 11.6€
7Hampus Aberc06 IFK Vaxjo 11.71
P9 60m Heat 3 201503-28
1Erik Freij 06 IK Sisu 9.8¢
2Liam Andersson 06 Ljungby FIK 10.0¢
3Viggo Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.31
4Liam Boe Prester06 IFK Vaxjo 10.8¢
5Eskil Van Gestel 06 IFK Vaxjo 11.05
6Linus Tordin 06 IFK Vaxjo 11.91
P9 langd . 201503-28
1 Erik Freijj 06 IK Sisu 3.52
2 Valter Rooth 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.17
3 Mio Andersson 06 Alvesta FI 3.14
4 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.1z
5 Viggo Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.0¢
6 Gabriel Hanfler 06 Warnamo St 3.0€
7 Liam Andersson 06 Ljungby FIK 3.0€
8 Vigor Josefsson 06 SK Graal 3.0€
9 Kristoffer Svensson 06 Ljungby FIK 3.01
10Linus Tordin 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.9¢
110liwer Lewis 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.92
12Liam Boe Presteng 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.8€
13Hakon Stokkedal 05 IFK Vaxjo 2.74



14Arvid Danielsson 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.64

15Danny Woldo 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.5¢

16Hampus Aberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.57

17Axel Schon 06 Ruda IF 2.4C

18Eskil Van Gestel 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.3

19Emil Fors 06 IK Sisu 2.1%
Frank Gustaf Wagn06 IFK Vaxj6 -

Hampus Aberg 2.28 2.49 2.57

Linus Tordin 2.9€ 245 X

Isak Bergstrém 3.12 2.87 3.12

Oliwer Lewis 2.9C 2.92 2.8C

Hakon Stokkedal 2.6C 2.74 2.5€

Arvid Danielsson 2.64 2.57 2.5€

Gabriel Hanfler 2.97 3.08 2.9€

Liam Boe Presteng X  2.8€ 2.84

Valter Rooth 3.12 3.0t 3.17

Mio Andersson 3.04 3.14 3.12

Axel Schon 2.4C 1.92 2.3t

Vigor Josefsson  3.0€ 2.87 2.8t

Danny Woldo X 258X

Emil Fors 2.1t 1.67 1.92

Liam Andersson  2.9S 3.0€ 2.9€

Viggo Bergstrom X 3.03 3.0¢

Erik Freijj 3.32 3.52 3.42

Frank Gustaf Wagn- - -

Kristoffer Svensson3.01 2.71 2.9€

Eskil Van Gestel X  2.35 2.1€

P9 kula . 201503-28
1 Viggo Bergstrom 06 IFK Véaxj6 5.7¢
2 Eskil Van Gestel 06 IFK Vaxjo 5.6E
3 Erik Freij 06 IK Sisu 5.3€
4 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo 5.22
5 Kiristoffer Svensso06 Ljungby FIK 5.1t
6 Liam Andersson 06 Ljungby FIK 4.82
7 Gabriel Hanfler 06 Warnamo St 4.62
8 Liam Boe Presten06 IFK Vaxjo 4.5C
9 Hampus Aberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 4.32
10Valter Rooth 06 IFK Véaxjo 4.31
11Mio Andersson 06 Alvesta FI 4.17
12Danny Woldo 06 IFK Vaxjo 4.0¢
13Emil Fors 06 IK Sisu 4.07
14Arvid Danielsson 06 IFK Véaxj6 3.8¢
15Vigor Josefsson 06 SK Graal 3.78
16Hakon Stokkedal 05IFK Vaxj6 3.4¢8
170liwer Lewis 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.44
18Axel Schon 06 Ruda IF 3.2¢€
19Linus Tordin 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.56



Linus Tordin 2.5€ 1.9 2.4C
Mio Andersson  3.57 3.4€ 4.17
Vigor Josefsson 2.72 3.6C 3.7€
Viggo Bergstrom 5.7S 5.64 5.3%
Liam Boe Presten4.21 4.5C 4.332
Arvid Danielsson X  3.8¢€ 3.84
Valter Rooth 3.82 4.2C 4.31
Hakon Stokkedal 3.4€ 3.4€ 2.41
Isak Bergstrom X X  5.22
Emil Fors X  4.07 3.37
Eskil Van Gestel 5.14 5.6E 4.832
Hampus Aberg  4.32 4.01 3.92
Oliwer Lewis 2.77 3.32 3.44
Gabriel Hanfler 4.3C 4.4t 4.62
Kristoffer Svensso5.0C 4.8€ 5.1&
Danny Woldo 4.0S 3.8€ 3.67

Erik Freijj 4.9t 5.38 5.07
Liam Andersson 4.5€ 4.82 3.82
Axel Schon 3.2¢€ 3.1F 2.3¢

P9 trekamp

1 Erik Freij 06 IK Sisu

2 Viggo Bergstrom 06 IFK Véaxjo

3 Liam Andersson 06 Ljungby FIK
4 Isak Bergstrom 06 IFK Vaxjo

5 Kiristoffer Svensson 06 Ljungby FIK
6 Valter Rooth 06 IFK Vaxjo

7 Gabriel Hanfler 06 Warnamo St
8 Vigor Josefsson 06 SK Graal

9 Mio Andersson 06 Alvesta FI

10Liam Boe Presteng 06 IFK Vaxjo
110liwer Lewis 06 IFK Vaxjo
12Eskil Van Gestel 06 IFK Vaxjo
13Hakon Stokkedal 05IFK Vaxjo
14Hampus Aberg 06 IFK Vaxjo

15Danny Woldo 06 IFK Véaxjo
16Arvid Danielsson 06 IFK Vaxjo
17Linus Tordin 06 IFK Vaxjo
18Axel Schon 06 Ruda IF
19Emil Fors 06 IK Sisu

Frank Gustaf Wagn06 IFK Vaxj6

Langd 60mKula

Erik Freij 3.52 9.8€ 5.3¢
496 565 387

496 1061144¢

Viggo Bergstrom 3.0910.31 5.7¢
374 488 417

144¢
127¢
124¢
121C
114¢
113¢
109t
107¢
1061
101¢
951
93¢
852
797
79C
772
721
676
598
DNF



Liam Andersson

Isak Bergstrom

Kristoffer Svensson

Valter Rooth

Gabriel Hanfler

Vigor Josefsson

Mio Andersson

Liam Boe Presteng

Oliwer Lewis

Eskil Van Gestel

Hakon Stokkedal

Hampus Aberg

Danny Woldo

Arvid Danielsson

Linus Tordin

Axel Schon

Emil Fors

374 862127¢
3.0610.0< 4.82
365 538 343
365 903124¢
3.1210.5C 5.22
382 454 374
382 836121C
3.0110.67 5.1t
351 425 369
351 776114<
3.1710.61 4.31
396 435 302
396 831113¢
3.0810.84 4.62
371 397 327
371 768109¢
3.0610.5C 3.7¢€
365 454 256
365 819107¢
3.1410.9¢ 4.17
388 383 29C
388 7711061
2.8610.8¢ 4.5C
309 389 317
309 698101¢
2.9210.82 3.44
326 400 22t
326 726 951
2.3811.0¢ 5.6%
168 364 407
168 532 93¢
2.7411.1¢ 3.4€
275 348 229
275 623 852
2.5711.71 4.32
228 266 303
228 494 797
2.5811.6¢€ 4.0¢
234 273 283
234 507 79C
2.6411.77 3.8€
248 258 26¢€
248 506 772
2.9811.91 2.5¢
343 239 13¢
343 582 721
2.4C11.5¢ 3.2¢
182 283 211
182 465 676
2.1512.1¢ 4.07



114 203 281

114 317 598

Frank Gustaf Wagn - DNS

0 0

0 0
P8 60m Heat 1 201503-28
1Valter Pernu Anderss7 Ljungby FIK 10.6¢
20liver Braunias 07 IFK Vaxjo 11.8¢
30skar Persson 08 Hassleholms Al 11.9¢
4Enzo Johansson 08 Warnamo SK 12.2Z
5Casper Dahl 08 Alvesta FlI 13.9C
6Jakob Sunden 07 IFK Vaxjo 14.8¢
P8 60m Heat 2 201503-28
10liver Persic 07 Ljungby FIK 10.9¢
2Julius Roth 07 IFK Vaxj6 11.12
3Laurentin HanfleO8 Warnamo SK 11.7¢€
4Kevin Nordin 07 IFK Vaxj6 11.7¢
5Emilo Olofsson 08 Hassleholms Al 12.2¢
6Ludvig Hallberg 08 Hassleholms Al 12.9¢
P8 60m Heat 3 201503-28
1Erik Sethsson 07K Sisu 10.77
20liver Safstrom 08 Hassleholms Al 11.7¢
3Pelle Andersson 08 Alvesta FI 11.91
4 Adam Blomdahl 07 IFK Véaxjo 11.97
5Alexander Widov07 IFK Vaxjo 12.05
P8 langd . 201503-28
1 Valter Pernu Anderss7 Ljungby FIK 2.94
2 Erik Sethsson 07 IK Sisu 2.7€
3 Julius Roth 07 IFK Vaxjo 2.75
4 Kevin Nordin 07 IFK Vaxjo 2.7¢
5 Oliver Persic 07 Ljungby FIK 2.61
6 Laurentin Hanfler 08 Warnamo SK 2.4¢
7 Oliver Safstrom 08 Hassleholms Al 2.44
8 Oskar Persson 08 Hassleholms Al 2.38
9 Alexander Widow 07 IFK Vaxjo 2.32
10Pelle Andersson 08 Alvesta FI 2.28
11Ludvig Hallberg 08 Hassleholms Al 2.23



12Enzo Johansson
13Emilo Olofsson
140liver Braunias
15Adam Blomdahl
16Casper Dahl
17Jakob Sunden

Oliver Braunias
Casper Dahl
Jakob Sunden
Oskar Persson
Oliver Safstréom
Kevin Nordin
Oliver Persic
Enzo Johansson
Ludvig Hallberg
Pelle Andersson
Adam Blomdabhl

08 Warnamo SK

08 Hassleholms Al

07 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
08 Alvesta FI
07 IFK Vaxjo

X 2.1¢1.9¢
1.7¢ 1.6t 1.6€
1.3 X 1.52
2.32 2.3€ 2.31
2.44 2.24 2.21
2.7¢ 2.58 2.4€
2.61 2.37 2.3¢
2.17 2.2C 2.11
2.22 2.14 1.8Z
X - 2.2€
2.0¢ 2.0€ X

Valter Pernu Anderss2.94 2.7€ 2.4€

Laurentin Hanfler
Erik Sethsson
Julius Roth
Alexander Widow
Emilo Olofsson

2.3€ 2.32 2.4€
2.7€ 2.72 2.67
27C X 2.7¢
2.32 2.21 1.97
1.82 2.1C 2.1€

P8 kula .

1 Julius Roth 07 IFK Véxjo

2 Oliver Persic 07 Ljungby FIK
3 Kevin Nordin 07 IFK V&xjo

4 Alexander Widow 07 IFK Vaxjo

5 Valter Pernu Anderss7 Ljungby FIK
6 Erik Sethsson 07 IK Sisu

7 Adam Blomdahl 07 IFK Vaxjo

8 Laurentin Hanfler 08 Warnamo SK
9 Pelle Andersson 08 Alvesta FlI
100liver Braunias 07 IFK Vaxjo

11Enzo Johansson
120skar Persson
13Emilo Olofsson
14Jakob Sunden
150liver Safstrom
16Casper Dahl
17Ludvig Hallberg

Oliver Braunias
Oskar Persson
Oliver Safstréom
Jakob Sunden
Adam Blomdabhl

08 Warnamo SK

08 Hassleholms Al
08 Hassleholms Al
07 IFK Vaxjo
08 Hassleholms Al
08 Alvesta FI
08 Hassleholms Al

2.9€ 2.9€ 3.1¢
27¢ X 2.9¢
2.7€ 2.4C 2.7¢
2.72 2.84 2.3¢
3.2E 3.27 3.4¢

2.2C
2.1€
2.1¢
2.0¢
1.7¢
1.52

201503-28

5.41
5.1€
4.13
3.9€
3.92
3.78
3.4€
3.3¢
3.2€
3.1¢€
3.0¢
2.92
2.8€
2.84
2.7€
2.62
2.5€



Valter Pernu Anderss(3.1€ 3.58 3.92

Laurentin Hanfler
Julius Roth
Alexander Widow
Ludvig Hallberg
Oliver Persic
Kevin Nordin
Pelle Andersson
Enzo Johansson
Casper Dahl

Erik Sethsson
Emilo Olofsson

P8 trekamp

Julius Roth
Oliver Persic
Erik Sethsson
Kevin Nordin
Laurentin Hanfler
Alexander Widow
Oliver Safstrom
Pelle Andersson
100skar Persson
110liver Braunias
12Adam Blomdahl
13Enzo Johansson
14Emilo Olofsson
15Ludvig Hallberg
16Casper Dahl
Jakob Sunden

O© O ~NO OIS, WN P

2.0 3.2C 3.3€
3.74 4.94 5.41
X 3.2€ 3.9¢
258 X 2.5
5.1€ 4.9¢ 5.17
4.0C 4.0C 4.1¢
2.6€ 3.2¢ X

3.0¢ 3.04 2.6¢€
2.47 2.62 2.1Z
3.6€ 3.7¢ 3.64
2.8€ - -

Valter Pernu Anderss(07 Ljungby FIK

07 IFK Véaxjo
07 Ljungby FIK
07 IK Sisu

07 IFK Vaxjo

08 Warnamo SK
07 IFK Vaxjo

08 Hassleholms Al

08 Alvesta FI

08 Hassleholms Al

07 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
08 Warnamo SK

08 Hassleholms Al
08 Hassleholms Al

08 Alvesta FI
07 IFK Vaxjo

60mLangd Kula

Valter Pernu Anderss(10.6¢ 2.94 3.92

Julius Roth

Oliver Persic

Erik Sethsson

Kevin Nordin

Laurentin Hanfler

424 331 268
424  755102¢
11.1: 2.7€ 5.41
351 278 389
351 629101¢
10.9¢ 2.615.1€

383 239 372
383 622 994
10.77 2.7€ 3.73
409 281 252
409 690 942
11.7¢ 2.7¢ 4.13
259 278 287
258 537 824

11.7¢ 2.4C 3.3€

102¢
101¢
994
942
824
686
655
609
599
581
569
558
515
489
389
204
DNF



Alexander Widow

Oliver Safstrom

Pelle Andersson

Oskar Persson

Oliver Braunias

Adam Blomdabhl

Enzo Johansson

Emilo Olofsson

Ludvig Hallberg

Casper Dahl

Jakob Sunden

F14 600m .

1Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF

01 Klippans FK
3Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK
01 Habo FIF04
5Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade
01 IFK Vaxjo

2Emma Jensen

4Sandra Alvero

6Vera Vikdahl

F14 60mH Heat 1

1Sandra Alvero

258
258
12.0¢
221
221
11.7¢
255
255
11.91
236
239
11.9¢
23C
23C
11.8¢
246
246
11.97
231
231
12.22
19¢
199
12.2¢
194
194
12.9¢
114
114
13.9C
41
41
14.8¢
1

1

01 Habo FIF04

206 221
465 686
2.32 3.98
160 274
381 655
2.44 2.7¢
193 161
448 609
2.28 3.2€
149 211
388 599
2.38 2.93
176 175
406 581
2.1¢€ 3.1€
125 198
371 569
2.0¢ 3.48

98 229
329 558
2.2C 3.0¢
128 188
327 515
2.1¢€ 2.88
125 170
319 489
2.23 2.5¢
136 139
250 389
1.7€ 2.62

21 142

62 204
1.52 2.84

0 166

1 167

201503-29

1:55.6(
1:57.8¢
1:58.6¢
2:01.0(
2:01.01
2:02.72

201503-29

9.8t



2Vera Vikdahl 01 IFK Véaxjo 10.1<

3Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF 10.4<
4Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK 10.72
5Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade 11.5¢
6Emma Jensen 01Klippans FK 12.7¢
F14 hojd . 201503-29
1Sandra Alvero 01 Habo FIF04 1.47
2Vera Vikdahl 01 IFK Véaxj6 1.44
3Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK 1.41
4Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF 1.3€
5Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade 1.3
6Emma Jensen 01Klippans FK 1.23

1.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.381.411.441.471.5C1.531.5€1.5€

Sandra Alvero - - - - - - - - 0 0 XX00 X0 XXX
Helena Cronstedt - - - - - - - 0 0 0O X0 XXX
Emma Jensen - 0 0 0 0 XXX

Nadja Lennartsson Xo 0 0 O O O O X0 0O XXX

Vera Vikdahl - - - - - - - 0 0 XXO0O0 XO XXX
CorneliaSvensson - - - - - 0 O 0O X0 O XXX
F14 langd . 201503-29

1Vera Vikdahl 01 IFK Véaxj6 4.51

2Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF 4.42

3Sandra Alvero 01 Habo FIF04 4.2¢

4Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK 4.1¢

5Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade 3.82

6Emma Jensen 01Klippans FK 3.81

Sandra Alvero  4.2C 4.2E 4.2¢

Helena Cronstedi4.1¢€ 3.9¢ X

Vera Vikdahl X 442 451

EmmaJensen X  3.81 3.7C

Nadja Lennartssc3.7¢€ 3.5¢ 3.82

Cornelia Svenssc4.42 4.41 4.2C

F14 kula . 201503-29

1Sandra Alvero 01 Habo FIF04 10.51

2Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF 8.12

3Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade 7.6€

4Vera Vikdahl 01 IFK Vaxjo 7.6E

5Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK 7.52

6Emma Jensen 01 Klippans FK 5.4¢



Nadja Lennartssc7.52 X 7.6€
Cornelia Svenssc7.2C 7.78 8.13

Vera Vikdahl 7.11 6.27 7.6t
Emma Jensen 4.8€ 548 5.2C
Sandra Alvero X 10.51 9.3E

Helena Cronstedi7.4€ 7.22 7.5Z

F14 femkamp

1Sandra Alvero 01 Habo FIF04
2Cornelia Svenssc01 Skruvs IF
3Vera Vikdahl 01 IFK Véaxj6

4Helena Cronstedi01 Oresund FK

5Nadja Lennartssc01 FIK Farjestade

6Emma Jensen 01Klippans FK

330C
298¢
2951
2757
237¢
182¢

60mHHO6jd Kula Langd 600m

9.8t 1.4710.51
848 769 788
8481617 240t
Cornelia Svenssc 10.4¢ 1.38 8.13
728 655 548
7281381931
10.14 1.44 7.6&
787 732 496
787 151¢€ 201¢E
Helena Cronsted' 10.72z 1.41 7.53
672 694 483

672 136€ 184¢

Nadja Lennartssc 11.5% 1.35 7.6€
525 616 500
52511411641
12.75 1.23 5.48
336 450 241
336 786 1027

Sandra Alvero

Vera Vikdahl

Emma Jensen

F13 60mH Heat 1

1Lovisa NilssorEdin02 Molndals AIK

2Selma Lundin
3Emelie Biarner
4 Alva Sundstréom
5Elin Frisk

6 Moa Sandstedt

02 Hogby IF
02 Ljungby FIK

02 IFK Véxj6
02 IK Sisu

F13 60mH Heat 2

1 Stella Vetro
2Sofie Bengtssot02 IF Hagen

02 Klippans FK

02 Katrineholms St

4.2€2:01.0(
576 319
2981 330C
4.421:55.6(
62C 432
2551 298¢
4.512:02.72
65C 286
2665 2951
4.1€1:58.6¢
542 366
2391 2757
3.822:01.01
418 319
205¢ 237¢
3.811:57.8¢
415 383
144z 182t

201503-29

9.8t
10.0¢
10.8(
10.9¢
11.5¢
11.91

201503-29

9.8¢
10.3¢



3Maja Fernstrom02 Malmo Al 10.41

4My Hagstrom 021K Ymer 10.4¢
5Johanna Wireb102 Motala AlF 10.52
6 Tilde Bengtssor02 IFK Vaxjo 14.0¢
F13 60mH Heat 3 201503-29
1Tilde Gudmundssc02 IFK Vaxjo 10.61
2Tove Larsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 10.6€

3Alma Ericsson 02 Ljungby FIK 11.1C
4Frida Herdonsson 02 Ljungby FIK 11.5C

5Anna Ostergren 02 Vif Gute FI 11.81

6 Emilia Gustavsson02 Alvesta FI 12.1C

7Hilda Bergqvist 02 Vif Gute FI 12.61

F13 hojd Pool2 201503-29
1 Lovisa NilssorEdin02 MdIndals AIK 1.5C
2 Tilde Gudmundsso02 IFK Vaxjo 1.5C
3 Johanna Wirebro 02 Motala AIF 1.5C
4 Stella Vetro 02 Katrineholms St 1.47
5 Alma Ericsson 02 Ljungby FIK 1.3€
5 My Hagstrom 02 IK Ymer 1.3€
7 Selma Lundin 02 Hogby IF 1.3€
8 Sofie Bengtsson 02 IF Hagen 1.3
8 Maja Fernstrom 02 Malmo Al 1.3
10Alva Sundstrom 02 Ljungby FIK 1.23

1.061.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.3€1.411.441.471.5C1.531.5€
0] 0] 0 XXO XXX

Alva Sundstrom

Stella Vetro - - - - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
Selma Lundin - - - - - - - 0 0 0 X0 XXX

Johanna Wirebro - - - - - - - - 0 0 O O O X0 XXO XXX
Alma Ericsson - - - - - - - - 0 X0 0 XXX

Lovisa NilssoREdin - - - - - - - - - 0 O X0 X0 X0 O XXX
Sofie Bengtsson - - - - - - - 0 0 0 Xxxx

Tilde Gudmundsson- - - - - - - - - 0 O O O O XXO XXX

My Hagstrom - - - - - - 0 0 O X0 0O XxX
Maja Fernstrom - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 XxXxXx
F13 hojd Pool 1 201503-29

1Anna Ostergren 02 Vif Gute FI 1.35

2Tove Larsson 02 IFK Vaxjo 1.3¢

3Emelie Biarner 02 Klippans FK 1.2¢



4Elin Frisk 02 IFK Véaxjo 1.2¢

5Frida Herdonsso102 Ljungby FIK 1.2€
6 Emilia Gustavssc02 Alvesta FI 1.2€
7Tilde Bengtsson 02 IFK Véaxj6 1.28
8Moa Sandstedt 02IK Sisu 1.2C
9Hilda Bergqvist 02 Vif Gute FI 1.11

1.051.0€1.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.261.321.351.3€1.411.441.471.5C

Emelie Biarner - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 XXX

Anna Ostergren - - - 0 O O O 0O O O X0 XXX
Hilda Bergqvist X0 XO X0 XXX

Elin Frisk - - 0 O O O X0 0O X0 XXX

Emilia Gustavsson - - - 0 0 0O X0 XXO0 XXX

Frida Herdonsson - - - 0 O O O X0 XXX

Tove Larsson - - - - 0 0 O 0 X0 XO XXO XXX
Moa Sandstedt O 0O O O O O XXX

Tilde Bengtsson - - 0 0O 0O 0O 0 XXX

F13 hojc 201503-29

1.051.0€1.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.3€1.411.44

F13 langd . 201503-29
1 Lovisa NilssorEdin02 MdIndals AIK 4.92
2 Selma Lundin 02 Hogby IF 4.6€
3 Tilde Gudmundsso02 IFK Vaxjo 4.67
4 Johanna Wirebro 02 Motala AlF 4.42
5 Stella Vetro 02 Katrineholms St 4.4C
6 Tilde Bengtsson 02IFK Vaxjo 4.31
7 Maja Fernstrom 02 Malmé Al 4.2¢
8 Alma Ericsson 02 Ljungby FIK 4.22
9 Alva Sundstrom 02 Ljungby FIK 4.22
10Frida Herdonsson 02 Ljungby FIK 4.18
11My Hagstrom 02 IK Ymer 4.1C
12Emilia Gustavsson02 Alvesta Fl 4.03
13Tove Larsson 02 IFK Véxj6 4.03
14Moa Sandstedt 021K Sisu 3.9¢
15Elin Frisk 02 IFK Véaxjo 3.92
16Sofie Bengtsson 02 IF Hagen 3.9C
17Anna Ostergren 02 Vif Gute FI 3.84
18Emelie Biarner 02 Klippans FK 3.7¢
19Hilda Bergqvist 02 Vif Gute FI 3.2€

Johanna Wirebro 4.34 4.42 4.3%
My Hagstrom 3.9¢€ 4.1C -

Emelie Biarner 3.48 X 3.7t
Tilde GudmundssoX  4.61 4.67



Maja Fernstrom  4.2€ 4.22 2.97
Anna Ostergren  3.81 3.7€ 3.84
Sofie Bengtsson 3.7€ 3.9C 3.87
Tilde Bengtsson 4.31 X  4.2C
Selma Lundin 4.5C 4.5€ 4.6€
Frida Herdonsson 4.1€ 3.92 2.91
Tove Larsson 4.0C 4.02 4.0C
Alma Ericsson 4,22 4.1F 3.9€
Lovisa NilssorEdin4.55 4.92 4.77
Alva Sundstrom 4.22 4.123 X

Elin Frisk 3.84 3.92 3.8€
Hilda Bergqvist  3.12 3.2€ 3.22
Emilia Gustavsson4.0C 4.02 4.03

Moa Sandstedt 3.8€ 3.93 3.9C

Stella Vetro 4.0€ 4.28 4.4C
F13 kula .

1 Sofie Bengtsson 02IF Hagen

2 Alva Sundstrom 02 Ljungby FIK
3 Maja Fernstrom 02 Malmo Al

4 Johanna Wirebro 02 Motala AlIF
5 My Hagstrom 02 IK Ymer

6 Stella Vetro 02 Katrineholms St
7 Tilde Gudmundsso02 IFK Vaxjo

8 Alma Ericsson 02 Ljungby FIK
9 Selma Lundin 02 Hogby IF

10Emilia Gustavsson02 Alvesta FI
11Tilde Bengtsson 02 IFK Vaxj6
12Elin Frisk 02 IFK Véxj6
13Emelie Biarner 02 Klippans FK

14Lovisa NilssorREdin02 MoéIndals AIK

15Anna Ostergren 02 Vif Gute FI
16Tove Larsson 02 IFK Véxj6
17Frida Herdonsson 02 Ljungby FIK

18Moa Sandstedt 02 IK Sisu

19Hilda Bergqvist 02 Vif Gute FlI

Elin Frisk 7.09 6.18 6.47

Alma Ericsson X

8.36

8.60

Johanna Wirebro 10.27 10.24 10.0z

My Hagstrom 9.63 8.73 8.97
Anna Ostergren 6.67 6.56 6.56
Maja Fernstrom 9.45 9.95 10.7(C
Emilia Gustavsson7.37 8.17 8.23
Tove Larsson 6.64 X 6.60
Emelie Biarner 6.33 6.85 6.66
Tilde Bengtsson 7.30 8.05 7.46
Selma Lundin 8.30 X 7.75
Moa Sandstedt 5.59 6.07 5.17

201503-29

12.0z
11.47
10.7C
10.27
9.63
9.1€
8.6C
8.6C
8.3C
8.23
8.0
7.0€
6.8%
6.7€
6.67
6.64
6.57
6.07
5.7€



Hilda Bergqvist
Sofie Bengtsson

5.73 4.92 5.78
11.97 11.92 12.02

Tilde Gudmundsso8.47 8.60 8.23

Alva Sundstrom

10.94 10.52 11.4%

Frida Herdonsson 5.88 6.57 6.37

Lovisa NilssorEdinX

6.78 6.12

Stella Vetro 8.98 9.18 9.18
F13 fyrkamp

1 Johanna Wirebro 02 Motala AlF

2 Stella Vetro 02 Katrineholms St
3 Lovisa NilssorEdin02 MdlIndals AIK
4 Tilde Gudmundsso02 IFK Vaxjo

5 Selma Lundin 02 Hogby IF

6 Maja Fernstrom 02 Malmé Al

7 Sofie Bengtsson 02 IF Hagen

8 My Hagstrom 02 IK Ymer

9 Alva Sundstrom 02 Ljungby FIK

10AIma Ericsson
11Tove Larsson
12Emelie Biarner

02 Ljungby FIK
02 IFK Véaxjo
02 Klippans FK

13Emilia Gustavsson02 Alvesta FI
14Frida Herdonsson 02 Ljungby FIK

15Elin Frisk 02 IFK Véxj6
16Anna Ostergren 02 Vif Gute FI
17Tilde Bengtsson 02 IFK Véaxj6
18Moa Sandstedt 021K Sisu
19Hilda Bergqvist 02 Vif Gute FlI

60mHHOGjd Langd Kula

Johanna Wirebro 10.5z 1.5C
991 986

9911977

9.8€ 1.47
112 952
1122 207¢
Lovisa NilssorEdin 9.8t 1.5C
1131 986

11312117

Tilde Gudmundsso 10.61 1.5C
973 986

973 195¢

10.0% 1.3¢€
109z 849
10921942
10.41 1.3&
101z 814
10151827
10.3% 1.3E

Stella Vetro

Selma Lundin

Maja Fernstrom

Sofie Bengtsson

4.4210.27
777 874
2754 362¢
4.4C 9.1€
769 771
2844 361¢
492 6.7€
961 51¢
307€ 3597
4.67 8.6C
869 713
282¢€ 3541
4.6S 8.3C
876 682
281€ 350C
4.2¢10.7C
729 914
255€ 347C
3.9C12.02

362¢
361¢
3597
3541
350C
347C
3468
332¢
3265
314z
2907
273¢
2715
2694
268¢
263C
2461
239¢
189t



My Hagstrom

Alva Sundstrom

Alma Ericsson

Tove Larsson

Emelie Biarner

Emilia Gustavsson

Frida Herdonsson

Elin Frisk

Anna Ostergren

Tilde Bengtsson

Moa Sandstedt

Hilda Bergqvist

F12 60mH Heat 1

103C 814
103C 1844
10.4¢ 1.3€
100¢ 84S
100t 1854
10.9¢ 1.22
904 673
9041577
11.1C 1.3€
877 849
877172¢
10.6€ 1.3t
957 813
957177C
10.8C 1.2¢
935 743
935167¢
12.1C 1.2¢€
696 708
696 1404
11.5C 1.2¢€
802 708
802 151C
11.5¢ 1.2¢
797 743
797 154C
11.81 1.3¢
746 813
746 155¢
14.0¢ 1.22
396 672
396 106¢
11.91 1.2C
729 637
729136¢
12.61 1.11
611 528
611113¢

587 103z
2431 346¢
4.1C 9.62
660 814
2514 332¢
4.2211.47
703 983
228(C 326z
4.22 8.6C
703 713
242¢ 314z
4.03 6.64
634 503
2404 2907
3.75 6.8%
533 527
2211273¢
4.03 8.2¢
634 675
203€ 271z
4.18 6.57
689 495
219¢€ 2694
3.92 7.0¢
594 554
2134 268¢
3.84 6.67
565 506
2124 263C
4.31 8.0t
736 657
1804 2461
3.93 6.07
598 435
1964 239¢
3.26 5.7¢€
357 399
149¢ 189¢

201503-29

1Bella Lindgren De Flo03 Vif Gute FI
03 Ljungby FIK
03 IFK Vaxjo
03 IFK Vaxjo
03 IFK Vaxjo
03 IFK Vaxjo

2Nellie Prytz
3Lova Axelsson
4Lova Nilsson
5Ellen Pettersson
6 Amanda Tunholm

10.7¢
12.27
12.4¢
12.5¢
13.3¢
13.5¢



F12 60mH Heat 2 201503-29

1Amina Faltmars 031K Sisu 10.9¢
2Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxjo 11.77
3Matilda Nivard 03 IFK Véaxjo 12.0C

4 Amanda Petterssoi03 IFK Véaxj6 12.5¢
5Lizette Kennethsor03 Warnamo St 13.9¢
6Tove Andersson 03 IFK Véaxjo 14.07
7Thelma Trbovsek 03 Warnamo St 14.5¢
F12 60mH Heat 3 201503-29
1Milla Svanberg 03 Malmo Al 11.21
2Ninni Lundberg 03 IFK Véaxjo 12.11
3Mira Thegelstrom 03 Ljungby FIK 12.62
4Kerstin Siwertssor03 IFK Vaxjo 12.7C
5Frida Backgard 03 IFK Vaxjo 12.8¢

6 Gabriella Smedbel03 IFK Vaxjo 13.71
F12 hojd Pool A 201503-29
1Bella Lindgren De Flo03 Vif Gute FI 1.3t
2Gabriella Smedberg 03 IFK Véaxj6 1.32
3Ninni Lundberg 03 IFK Véaxjo 1.2€
4Nellie Prytz 03 Ljungby FIK 1.2C
5Ellen Pettersson 03 IFK Véaxj6 1.17
6 Tove Andersson 03 IFK Véxj6 1.0€
7Thelma Trbovsek 03 Warnamo St 0.84

0.930.9€0.9€1.021.051.081.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.38
Ninni Lundberg - - - - - - - X0 0 X0 0 0 XXX
Nellie Prytz - - - - - 0 0 O 0O X0 XXX

Tove Andersson - - - - 0 X0 Xxx
Thelma Trbovsek
Ellen Pettersson - - - - 0 0 0 XX00 XXX

Gabriella Smedberg
Bella Lindgren De Flo-

O O O O O O O X0 XXX
O O O O O O XO 0O X0 XXX

F12 hoéjd Pool B 201503-29
1 Amina Féaltmars 031K Sisu 1.47
2 Milla Svanberg 03 Malmd Al 1.3¢
3 Mira Thegelstrom 03 Ljungby FIK 1.32
4 Frida Backgard 03 IFK Vaxjo 1.28

5 Kerstin Siwertsson 03 IFK Véaxj6 1.28



6 Lova Nilsson 03 IFK Vaxj6 1.23
7 Matilda Nivard 03 IFK Vaxj6 1.17
8 Amanda Petterssoi03 IFK Vaxj6 1.11
9 Lizette Kennethsor03 Wéarnamo St 1.0€
10Lova Axelsson 03 IFK Véxj6 1.0€
11Amanda Tunholm 03 IFK Vaxjo 0.9¢

Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxjo X

1.051.0€1.111.141.171.2C1.231.2€1.2€1.321.351.3€1.411.441.471.5C1.53

Frida Backgard O O O O XX00 0O XXX

Stella Gudmundssor- - - - - - - - - - - XXX
Lizette Kennethson o 0  Xxxx

Matilda Nivard X0 0 0 0 X0 XXX

Lova Nilsson - X0 O 0O 0O XXOXO0 XXX

Amanda Pettersson 0 0 0 XXX

Kerstin Siwertsson o0 0 0O 0O O 0O X0 XXX

Amanda Tunholm

Amina Faltmars - - - - - - - 0 0O O O X0 0O XX00 XXX
Mira Thegelstrom - - 0 0 O X0 0O 0O 0O XXO XXX
Milla Svanberg - - - - - 0 0 0O 0O 0O 0 XxX
Lova Axelsson 0  XXO XXX

F12 langd . 201503-29

1 Bella Lindgren De Flo03 Vif Gute FI 4.1¢

2 Milla Svanberg 03 Malma Al 4.07

3 Lova Nilsson 03 IFK Véaxj6 3.9€

4 Amina Faltmars 03 IK Sisu 3.94

5 Ninni Lundberg 03 IFK Véxjo 3.74

6 Matilda Nivard 03 IFK Véaxjo 3.67

7 Frida Backgard 03 IFK Véaxj6 3.6€

8 Amanda Pettersson 03 IFK Vaxjo 3.64

9 Lova Axelsson 03 IFK Véxj6 3.62

10Mira Thegelstrom 03 Ljungby FIK 3.61

11Kerstin Siwertsson 03 IFK Véaxj6 3.5t

12Ellen Pettersson 03 IFK Véxj6 3.41

13Amanda Tunholm 03 IFK Véxj6 3.2€

14Nellie Prytz 03 Ljungby FIK 3.24

15Gabriella Smedberg 03 1FK Véaxj6 3.2C

16Lizette Kennethson 03 Warnamo St 3.0C

17Tove Andersson 03 IFK Véxj6 2.91

18Thelma Trbovsek

03 warnamo St

Gabriella Smedberg 3.1€ 3.2C 3.11

Nellie Prytz

Ellen Pettersson
Lizette Kennethson
Kerstin Siwertsson
Matilda Nivard
Amanda Tunholm

3.0Z 3.2Z 3.24
3.2€ 3.41 3.41
2.87 2.8¢ 3.0C
3.4 3.58 3.5¢
3.4€ 3.67 3.44
3.2 3.2Z 3.21

2.4€



Ninni Lundberg
Lova Axelsson
Milla Svanberg

Amina Faltmars

Lova Nilsson

Tove Andersson

Frida Backgard

X 3.62 3.74
3.62 3.47 3.65
3.8€ 3.7¢ 4.07

3.8€ 3.52 3.94
X 3.9€ 3.9¢
X 291284

3.6E 3.6€ 1.7€

Bella Lindgren De Flo4.1€ 4.1€ 4.02
Mira Thegelstrom 3.4E 3.61 3.4¢
Amanda Pettersson 3.4€ 3.4t 3.64
Thelma Trbovsek 2.4¢ 2.38 2.1€

F12 kula .

1 Ninni Lundberg 03 IFK Véaxj6

2 Lova Nilsson 03 IFK Véxj6

3 Amina Faltmars 03 IK Sisu

4 Amanda Pettersson 03 IFK Vaxjo

5 Bella Lindgren De Flo03 Vif Gute FI
6 Nellie Prytz 03 Ljungby FIK
7 Matilda Nivard 03 IFK Véxj6

8 Lizette Kennethson 03 Wé&arnamo St
9 Mira Thegelstrom 03 Ljungby FIK
10Gabriella Smedberg 03 1FK Véaxj6
11Ellen Pettersson 03 IFK Véxj6
12Kerstin Siwertsson 03 IFK Véaxj6

13Thelma Trbovsek

14Milla Svanberg 03 Malmo Al
15Frida Backgard 03 IFK Vaxjo
16Amanda Tunholm 03 IFK Véxj6
17Lova Axelsson 03 IFK Véaxj6
18Tove Andersson 03 IFK Véxj6

Stella Gudmundsson 04 IFK Véaxj6

Lova Axelsson X 472457
Lova Nilsson 4,72 6.0t 8.7¢€
Tove Andersson 4.24 4.0C X
Ellen Pettersson 5.5C 6.05 5.9¢
Milla Svanberg 594X X
Stella Gudmundsson - - -
Amanda Tunholm 5.6C 5.67 5.71

Frida Backgard 5,5E X 5.72
Bella Lindgren De Flo6.7C 7.21 6.5E

03 warnamo St

Lizette Kennethson 6.41 5.84 6.4C
Kerstin Siwertsson 6.0C 5.8C 5.7C
Amina Faltmars 8.3C 7.97 7.8C
Ninni Lundberg 9.07 9.2€ 8.9z
Matilda Nivard 6.4€ 6.37 6.7%

Amanda Pettersson 7.5¢ 7.7C 7.63

Nellie Prytz

X 7.1€ 6.7C

201503-29

9.2¢
8.7¢
8.3C
7.7C
7.21
7.1¢€
6.7
6.41
6.31
6.1¢€
6.0%
6.0C
5.9¢
5.94
5.72
5.71
4.73
4.24



Mira Thegelstrom

6.22 6.0C 6.31

Gabriella Smedberg 5.8 5.5€ 6.1€

Thelma Trbovsek 5.64 5.52 5.9€
F12 fyrkamp

1 Amina Faltmars 03 IK Sisu

2 Bella Lindgren De Flo03 Vif Gute FI
3 Ninni Lundberg 03 IFK Véaxj6

4 Milla Svanberg 03 Malma Al

5 Lova Nilsson 03 IFK Véxj6

6 Mira Thegelstrom 03 Ljungby FIK
7 Matilda Nivard 03 IFK Véxj6

8 Amanda Pettersson 03 IFK Vaxjo

9 Nellie Prytz 03 Ljungby FIK
10Kerstin Siwertsson 03 IFK Véaxj6
11Frida Backgard 03 IFK Vaxjo
12Gabriella Smedberg 03 I1FK Véaxj6
13Ellen Pettersson 03 IFK Véxj6
14Lova Axelsson 03 IFK Véaxj6
15Lizette Kennethson 03 Warnamo St
16Amanda Tunholm 03 IFK Véxj6
17Tove Andersson 03 IFK Véxj6

18Thelma Trbovsek

03 Warnamo St
Stella Gudmundsson 04 IFK Véaxj6

60mHHGjd Langd Kula

Amina Faltmars

Bella Lindgren De Flo

Ninni Lundberg

Milla Svanberg

Lova Nilsson

Mira Thegelstrom

Matilda Nivard

Amanda Pettersson

10.9¢ 1.47
904 952
904 185¢

10.7¢ 1.3%
949 813
9481762

12.11 1.2€
694 743
6941437

11.21 1.3%
856 813
856 166¢

12.5¢ 1.232
61S 672
6121291

12.6z 1.32
61C 778
61C 138¢

12.0C 1.17
713 601
7131314

12.5¢ 1.11
614 528

3.94 8.3C
601 682
2457313¢
4.1¢ 7.21
692 567
24543021
3.74 9.2¢
529 78C
196€274¢
4.07 5.94
649 41¢
231€2737
3.9¢€ 8.7¢
609 72¢
190C262¢
3.61 6.31
482 464
187C2334
3.67 6.7¢
504 51t
181€233¢
3.64 7.7C
493 62C

313¢
3021
274¢
2737
262¢
2334
233¢
225¢
221¢
2157
2137
2007
1937
1871
1645
159¢
1301
1037
DNF



614114z 163E225F
Nellie Prytz 12.27 1.2C 3.24 7.1€
667 637 350 561
6671304 1654221t
Kerstin Siwertsson 12.7C 1.23 3.5E 6.0C
597 672 461 427
597126¢€ 173C2157
Frida Backgard 12.8¢ 1.22 3.6€ 5.72
572 672 500 393
5721244 17442137
Gabriella Smedberg 13.71 1.32 3.2C 6.1€
447 778 336 446
4471225 15612007
Ellen Pettersson 13.3€ 1.17 3.41 6.0t
492 601 411 433
492109z 15041937
Lova Axelsson 12.4¢ 1.08 3.63 4.7<
635 491 489 256
635112€ 16151871
Lizette Kennethson 13.9¢ 1.08 3.0C 6.41
41C 491 266 476
41C 901 1167164:<
Amanda Tunholm 13.5¢ 0.9¢ 3.28 5.71
463 379 364 39C
463 842 120€159¢
Tove Andersson 14.07 1.08 2.91 4.24
398 491 235 177
398 8898 11241301
Thelma Trbovsek 14,55 0.84 2.4¢ 5.9¢
338 182 92 425
338 520 6121037
Stella Gudmundsson 11.77 -
753 O 0
753 753
F11 60m Heat 1 201503-29
1Elin Joabsson 04 IFK Véaxjo 9.2¢€
2Hanna Joabssc04 IFK Vaxjo 9.5t
3Alice Davidssoi04 Warnamo St 9.9t
4Emilia Hellgren04 Vif Gute FI 10.0C
5Jessica Sethss04 IK Sisu 10.3C
6Embla Nilsson 04 IFK Vaxjo 10.3¢
F11 60m Heat 2 201503-29
1Linn Johansson 04 Ljungby FIK 9.31
2Linnea Holm 04 Warnamo SK 9.8t



3Vendela Mdrstam 04 IFK Vaxjo 9.87
4 Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxj6 9.9¢
5Lovisa Arleskog 04 Oskarshamns S 10.3¢
6Kajsa Lindh 04 IFK Véaxjo 11.0¢t
F11 60m Heat 3 201503-29
1Wilma Salomonssc04 Oskarshamns S 9.78
2Mia Unosson 04 Oskarshamns S 10.17
3Alva Sandahl 04 Wéarnamo SK 10.17
4Hannah Lofqvist 04 IFK Vaxjo 10.2¢
5Smilla Bengtsson 04 IFK Vaxjo 10.5€
6Lovisa Ljungkvist 04 IFK Vaxjo 11.0t
F11 langd . 201503-29
1 Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxjo 4.0C
2 Linn Johansson 04 Ljungby FIK 3.92
3 Elin Joabsson 04 IFK Véxj6 3.8€
4 Lovisa Arleskog 04 Oskarshamns S 3.82
5 Vendela Mérstam 04 IFK Véaxj6 3.81
6 Wilma Salomonssc04 Oskarshamns S 3.6€
7 Linnea Holm 04 Warnamo SK 3.65
8 Hanna Joabsson 04 IFK Véaxj6 3.62
9 Jessica Sethsson 041K Sisu 3.57
10Alva Sandahl 04 Warnamo SK 3.5t
11Alice Davidsson 04 Warnamo SK 3.51
12Mia Unosson 04 Oskarshamns S 3.4¢
13Hannah Lofqvist 04 IFK Vaxjo 3.3C
14Emilia Hellgren 04 Vif Gute FI 3.1€
15Embla Nilsson 04 IFK Véaxjo 3.17
16Smilla Bengtsson 04 IFK Vaxjo 3.0t
17Lovisa Ljungkvist 04 IFK Vaxjo 3.02
18Kajsa Lindh 04 IFK Véaxjo 2.9€

Wilma Salomonssc3.6€ 3.38 2.4¢€
Jessica Sethsson 3.57 3.52 3.5C
Vendela Mérstam 3.81 3.57 3.61
Lovisa Ljungkvist 2.51 2.87 3.0Z
Smilla Bengtsson 2.72 3.0E 2.9€
Hanna Joabsson 3.5€ 3.54 3.63
Alva Sandahl 3.52 3.55 3.41
Stella Gudmundssi4.0C 3.9C 3.9C
Emilia Hellgren ~ 3.1& 3.1t 3.1¢
Linn Johansson 3.9Z 3.7¢ 3.82
Elin Joabsson X  3.83 3.8€



Alice Davidsson

Kajsa Lindh

Hannah Lo6fqvist

Linnea Holm
Mia Unosson
Embla Nilsson

Lovisa Arleskog

F11 kula .

O© oo ~NOOTh,, WN B

Linnea Holm

Linn Johansson
Alice Davidsson
Vendela Mérstam 04 IFK Véaxj6
Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxjo
Mia Unosson

Elin Joabsson
Lovisa Ljungkvist 04 IFK V&xjo
Emilia Hellgren

3.51 3.37 3.3¢
2.9€ 2.9C 2.77
3.3C 3.1€ 3.0¢
3.5€ 3.6¢ 3.57
3.4€ 3.4Z 3.24
3.17 X  3.0¢
3.32 3.82 3.2¢

04 Ljungby FIK
04 warnamo SK

04 Oskarshamns S

04 IFK Vaxjo

04 Vif Gute FI
04 Warnamo SK

10Hanna Joabsson 04 IFK Vaxjo

11Lovisa Arleskog
12Hannah Lofqvist

04 Oskarshamns S

04 IFK Vaxjo

13Jessica Sethsson 04 IK Sisu

14Alva Sandahl

15Kajsa Lindh

16Wilma Salomonssc04 Oskarshamns S
17Embla Nilsson

04 wWarnamo SK

04 IFK Vaxjo

04 IFK Vaxjo

18Smilla Bengtsson 04 IFK Vaxjo

Lovisa Arleskog

X 532 5.4¢

Jessica Sethsson 5.31 X 5.27
Lovisa Ljungkvist 5.91 X X

Hannah Lofqvist

Linnea Holm

Alice Davidsson
Vendela Mdrstam
Hanna Joabsson

Alva Sandahl
Emilia Hellgren

Smilla Bengtsson

Elin Joabsson

4.8 5.3€ 5.01
5.52 5.72 5.65
7.5€ 7.32 7.5¢
6.52 6.8C 7.11
5.62 5.1€ 5.4C
5.1C 5.0Z 5.0¢
5.7€ 5.0 5.8¢
3.22 3.2€ 3.3¢
6.04 5.57 5.4C

Wilma Salomonssc4.82 4.82 3.81
Stella Gudmundss6.4€ 6.88 6.7€

Linn Johansson

Kajsa Lindh
Embla Nilsson
Mia Unosson

F11 trekamp

8.02 7.82 7.9¢
3.32 4.9€ 4.34
X 3.7€ 4.1Z
5.92 5.94 6.1C

201503-29

8.03
7.5€
7.11
6.8€
6.1C
6.04
5.91
5.8€
5.72
5.62
5.4¢
5.3€
5.31
5.1C
4.9€
4.82
4.12
3.3€



Linn Johansson
Elin Joabsson

Alice Davidsson
Hanna Joabsson
Linnea Holm

O 0O ~NO O WN P

Lovisa Arleskog
10Mia Unosson
11Alva Sandahl
12Jessica Sethsson
13Emilia Hellgren
14Hannah Lofqvist
15Embla Nilsson
16Lovisa Ljungkvist
17Kajsa Lindh
18Smilla Bengtsson

04 Ljungby FIK
04 IFK Véaxj6

Stella Gudmundss04 IFK Vaxjo
Vendela Mérstam 04 IFK Vaxj6
04 Warnamo SK

04 IFK Vaxjo

04 Warnamo SK
Wilma Salomonssc04 Oskarshamns S
04 Oskarshamns S
04 Oskarshamns S
04 Warnamo SK

04 IK Sisu

04 Vif Gute FI
04 IFK V&xjo
04 IFK Vaxjo
04 IFK Vaxjo
04 IFK V&xjo
04 IFK V&xjo

LangdKula 60m

Linn Johansson

Elin Joabsson

Stella Gudmundss

Vendela Mdrstam

Alice Davidsson

Hanna Joabsson

Linnea Holm

Wilma Salomonssc

Lovisa Arleskog

Mia Unosson

3.92 8.08 9.31
611 571 679
6111182 1861
3.8€ 6.04 9.2¢
593 435 68¢
593102¢€ 1717
4.0C 6.88 9.9¢
634 495 548
634112€ 1677
3.81 7.11 9.87
582 510 568
582109z 166C
3.51 7.5¢ 9.9t
493 543 553
493103¢€ 158¢
3.62 5.62 9.5%
527 405 63C
527 932 1562
3.65 5.72 9.8%
533 412 572
533 9451517
3.68 4.83 9.7¢€
542 344 58¢
542 886 1472
3.82 5.4£10.3¢
582 392 48C
582 974 1454
3.4€ 6.1C10.17
487 440 513
487 927 144C

1861
1717
1677
166C
158¢
1562
1517
1472
1454
144C
1382
138C
1367
1314
116¢€
1144
1064
1024



Alva Sandahl

Jessica Sethsson

Emilia Hellgren

Hannah Lofqvist

Embla Nilsson

Lovisa Ljungkvist

Kajsa Lindh

Smilla Bengtsson

3.5¢ 5.1C10.17
504 365 513
504 869 138~
3.57 5.3110.3C
510 381 48¢
510 891 138C
3.18 5.8810.0C
399 424 544
399 823 1367
3.3C 5.3€10.2¢
433 385 49¢€
433 818 1314
3.17 4.1210.3¢
396 286 484
396 682 116¢
3.02 5.9111.0¢
354 426 364
354 7801144
2.98 4.9611.0¢
343 357 364
343 700 1064
3.0¢ 3.3€10.5¢
362 218 444
362 580 1024

F10 60m Heat 1 201503-28
1Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK 9.93
2Linnéa Hermanssc05 Hogby IF 10.14
3Anna Mazzeo 05 IFK Véxjo 10.17
4Agnes Nylén 05 IFK Véxj6 10.21
5Linnea Lind 05 Sddra Vi IF 10.7¢
6Ella Blom 05 Ljungby FIK 10.7C
7Tindra Andersson 05 IFK Vaxjo 10.7¢
8Hilda Ostergren 05 Vif Gute FI 10.9¢
F10 60m Heat 2 201503-28
1Elenie Carlsson 05 IFK Vaxjo 9.7¢
2Tess Widow 05 IFK Vaxjo 10.1¢
3Vera Pernu Andersson 05 Ljungby FIK 10.21

4Liv Magnusson

05 Oskarshamns S 11.1C

5Engla Olofsson 05 Hassleholms Al 11.2C
6Mollie Gustavsson Sandw 05 IFK Véaxjo 11.3C
Alicia Pyrell 05 IFK Vaxjo DNS



F10 60m Heat 3

201503-28

1Linnéa Séafstrom 05 Hassleholms Al 9.7€
2Agnes Ohlen 05 IFK Véxj6 10.2¢
3SelmaHeléne HanfleO5 Warnamo SK 10.67
4Nora Larsson 05 Ljungby FIK 10.67
5Kajsa Akerlund 05 IFK Véaxjo 10.8¢
6 Ottilia Bylander 05 IFK Véxj6 11.5¢
7Filippa Tvingsjo 05 Oskarshamns S 11.5€
8Elin Holmqvist 05 IFK Véxjo 12.8¢
F10 60m Heat 4 201503-28
1Siri Prytz 05 Ljungby FIK 10.3¢
2Blenda FernholmO05 IFK Vaxjo 10.67
3Alicia Hallden 05 Hassleholms Al 10.8C
4Ronja Rickardssc05 IFK Vaxjo 10.81
5Swea Egerbo  05IFK Vaxjo 11.2¢
6Moa Kullman 05 Oskarshamns S 11.8¢
7Lisa Tomeby 05 IFK Vaxjo 13.52
F10 langd Pool A 201503-28
1 Elenie Carlsson 05 IFK Vaxjo 3.62
2 Tess Widow 05 IFK Vaxjo 3.34
3 Tindra Andersson 05 IFK Vaxjo 3.32
4 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Véaxjo 3.21
5 Kajsa Akerlund 05 IFK Vaxjo 3.1C
6 Agnes Nylén 05 IFK Véaxjo 3.07
7 Agnes Ohlen 05 IFK Vaxjo 2.9t
8 Anna Mazzeo 05 IFK Véxjo 2.94
9 Blenda Fernholm 05 IFK Véaxjo 2.92
100ttilia Bylander 05 IFK Véaxjo 2.632
11Mollie Gustavsson Sandw05 IFK Vaxjo 2.5¢
12Swea Egerbo 05 IFK Véaxjo 2.42
13Elin Holmqvist 05 IFK Véaxjo 2.32
14Lisa Tomeby 05 IFK Véaxjo 2.2E
Alicia Pyrell 05 IFK Vaxjo -
Kajsa Akerlund 3.1C 2.97 3.07
Elin Holmqvist 2.32 2.1€ 1.97
Elenie Carlsson 3.62 3.3€ 3.37
Tess Widow 3.32 3.3C 3.34
Anna Mazzeo 2.94 2.8€ 2.4€
Swea Egerbo 2.42 2.14 2.31
Agnes Nylén X 297 3.07



Blenda Fernholm 2.732 2.8€ 2.92
Mollie Gustavsson Sandw?2.57 2.5¢€ 2.4&

Agnes Ohlen 2.8€ 2.9t X
Tindra Andersson 3.1C 3.3Z 3.2¢
Ottilia Bylander 2.47 2.42 2.63
Alicia Pyrell - - -
Ronja Rickardsson 3.21 3.17 3.02
Lisa Tomeby 2.2E 2.1€ 1.8€

F10 langd Pool B

1 Linnéa Safstrom 05 Hassleholms Al
2 Linnea Lind 05 Sodra Vi IF

3 Alicia Hallden 05 Hassleholms Al
4 Linnéa Hermansson 05 Hogby IF

5 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK

6 SelmaHeléne HanfleO5 Warnamo SK

7 Vera Pernu AnderssiO5 Ljungby FIK

8 Hilda Ostergren 05 Vif Gute FI

9 Liv Magnusson 05 Oskarshamns S
10Siri Prytz 05 Ljungby FIK
11Ella Blom 05 Ljungby FIK
12Engla Olofsson 05 Hassleholms Al
13Nora Larsson 05 Ljungby FIK
14Filippa Tvingsjo 05 Oskarshamns S
15Moa Kullman 05 Oskarshamns S
Ella Blom 2.74 2.823 2.8€

Ebba Cronholm 3.14 3.02 3.14
SelmaHeléne Hanfle3.0€ 2.98 3.14
Engla Olofsson 2.82 2.77 2.6€

Siri Prytz 2.92 2.71 2.7¢
Linnéa Séafstrom 3.3C 3.4€ 3.5¢
Moa Kullman 2.54 2.3t 2.44

Filippa Tvingsjo X 2.5t 2.67
Vera Pernu Anderssi3.12 2.9C 2.7€
Linnea Lind 3.31 3.1C 3.4Z
Linnéa Hermansson 3.1& 3.08 3.21
Hilda Ostergren X 3.04 2.9¢
Alicia Hallden 3.2€ 3.1€ 3.1¢
Nora Larsson 2.7€ 2.78 2.72
Liv Magnusson 2.9€ 2.81 2.5¢

F10 kula Pool A

1 Elenie Carlsson 05 IFK Vaxjo
2 Tess Widow 05 IFK Vaxjo
3 Tindra Andersson 05 IFK Vaxjo
4 Agnes Ohlen 05 IFK Véaxjo

5 Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Véaxjo

201503-28

3.52
3.42
3.2€
3.21
3.14
3.14
3.13
3.04
2.9¢€
2.98
2.8¢
2.82
2.78
2.67
2.94

201503-28

6.08
5.7¢
5.41
5.1€
4.6€



6 Kajsa Akerlund 05 IFK Vaxjo
7 Ottilia Bylander 05 IFK Vaxjo
8 Agnes Nylén 05 IFK Vaxjo

9 Mollie Gustavsson Sandw 05 IFK Vaxjo

10Anna Mazzeo 05 IFK Vaxjo
11Blenda Fernholm 05 IFK Vaxjo
12Lisa Tomeby 05 IFK Véaxjo
13Swea Egerbo 05 IFK Vaxjo
14Elin Holmqvist 05 IFK Véaxjo
Saga Ingmarsson 05 IFK Vaxjo
Alicia Pyrell 05 IFK Véaxjo
Elin Holmqvist 2.71 2.7C 2.37
Blenda Fernholm 3.9€ 3.57 4.01
Kajsa Akerlund 4.5C 4.04 4.65
Swea Egerbo 2.92 2.87 2.97
Lisa Tomeby 2.723 3.07 2.5€
Saga Ingmarsson - - -
Alicia Pyrell - - -

Mollie Gustavsson Sandw3.2¢ 3.8C 4.41

Anna Mazzeo 4.08 4.01 X
Tindra Andersson 541 X 491
Ottilia Bylander 4.47 4.4E 3.62

Agnes Ohlen

4.87 5.1¢€ 5.13

Ronja Rickardsson 4.6S 4.22 4.42
Elenie Carlsson 6.02 5.94 5.9€
Agnes Nylén 4.38 4.4Z 4.02

Tess Widow X 57¢X

F10 kula Pool B

1 Linnéa Hermansson 05 Hdgby IF

2 Siri Prytz 05 Ljungby FIK

3 Nora Larsson 05 Ljungby FIK

4 Linnéa Safstréom 05 Hassleholms Al
5 Alicia Hallden 05 Hassleholms Al
6 Vera Pernu AnderssiO5 Ljungby FIK

7 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK

8 Hilda Ostergren 05 Vif Gute FI

9 Engla Olofsson 05 Hassleholms Al
10Linnea Lind 05 Sodra Vi IF

11SelmaHeléne HanfleO5 Warnamo SK
12Liv Magnusson 05 Oskarshamns S
13Ella Blom 05 Ljungby FIK
14Moa Kullman 05 Oskarshamns S
15Filippa Tvingsjo 05 Oskarshamns S

Linnea Lind 3.6€ 4.2¢ X
Linnéa Hermansson 6.17 6.51 6.0z
Filippa Tvingsjo 3.21 2.9C 3.1€

4.65
4.47
4.42
4.41
4.0€
4.01
3.07
2.97
2.71

201503-28

6.51
6.3C
6.08
5.4C
5.3€
5.08
5.01
4.87
4.5C
4.2€
4.27
3.62
3.42
3.42
3.21



Ebba Cronholm 4.4C 4.71 5.01

Ella Blom 2.9€ 3.42 3.3t
Liv Magnusson X 3.1€ 3.62
Siri Prytz 5.7€ 6.3C X

Nora Larsson 5.82 5.47 6.02
Moa Kullman 2.83 X 3.4z

Engla Olofsson 4.5C 4.0¢€ 3.9¢€
Vera Pernu Anderssi5.03 4.81 4.84
SelmaHeléne Hanfle4.0€ 4.27 4.1€
Linnéa Safstrom 4,71 5.4C 4.8€
Hilda Ostergren 4.0¢ 4.87 4.44

Alicia Hallden 5.2€ 5.0¢ 5.3€
F10 trekamp
1 Elenie Carlsson 05 IFK Vaxjo
2 Linnéa Safstrom 05 Hassleholms Al
3 Linnéa Hermansson 05 Hogby IF
4 Tess Widow 05 IFK Vaxjo
5 Ebba Cronholm 05 Ljungby FIK
6 Siri Prytz 05 Ljungby FIK
7 Vera Pernu Andersson 05 Ljungby FIK
8 Tindra Andersson 05 IFK Vaxjo
9 Alicia Hallden 05 Héassleholms Al:
10Agnes Ohlen 05 IFK Véxjo
11Linnea Lind 05 Sodra Vi IF
12Agnes Nylén 05 IFK Véaxjo
13Nora Larsson 05 Ljungby FIK
14Ronja Rickardsson 05 IFK Véaxjo
15Anna Mazzeo 05 IFK Vaxjo
16SelmaHeléne Hanfler 05 Warnamo SK
17Kajsa Akerlund 05 IFK Vaxjo
18Hilda Ostergren 05 Vif Gute FI
19Blenda Fernholm 05 IFK Vaxjo
20Engla Olofsson 05 Hassleholms Al
21Ella Blom 05 Ljungby FIK
22Liv Magnusson 05 Oskarshamns S
23Mollie Gustavsson Sandw 05 IFK Vaxjo
240ttilia Bylander 05 IFK Véaxjo
25Filippa Tvingsjo 05 Oskarshamns S
26Swea Egerbo 05 IFK Véaxjo
27Moa Kullman 05 Oskarshamns S
28Elin Holmqvist 05 IFK Vaxjo
29Lisa Tomeby 05 IFK Vaxjo

Alicia Pyrell 05 IFK Véaxjo

Kula Langd 60m

Elenie Carlsson 6.02 3.62 9.7¢
435 524 584

435 959 154:Z

1545
147¢%
139t
137¢
130¢<
1262
125C
123¢
1211
120¢
1187
1184
1147
1142
1127
1111
110z
109z
102¢
955
952
935
870
848
746
695
693
437
399
DNF



Linnéa Séafstrom

Linnéa Hermansson

Tess Widow

Ebba Cronholm

Siri Prytz

Vera Pernu Andersson

Tindra Andersson

Alicia Hallden

Agnes Ohlen

Linnea Lind

Agnes Nylén

Nora Larsson

Ronja Rickardsson

Anna Mazzeo

SelmaHeléne Hanfler

Kajsa Akerlund

Hilda Ostergren

5.4C
388
388
6.51
469
469
5.7¢
418
418
5.01
358
358
6.3C
454
454
5.03
360
360
5.41
389
389
5.3€
385
385
5.1€
373
373
4.2€
300
300
4.42
311
311
6.03
435
435
4.6€
333
333
4.0€
283
283
4.27
298
298
4.65
330
330
4.87
347

3.58 9.7€
499 586
887 147¢
3.2110.14
408 518
877 139¢
3.3410.1¢
444 516
862 137¢
3.14 9.93
388 557
746 130%
2.9510.3¢
328 480
783 1262
3.1310.21
385 505
745 125C
3.3210.7¢
43S 405
828 123¢
3.2€10.8C
422 404
807 1211
2.9810.2¢
334 502
707 120¢
3.4210.7C
467 420
7671187
3.0710.21
368 505
67S 1184
2.7€10.67
287 425
722 1147
3.2110.81
408 402
741 114¢%
2.9410.17
331 513
6141127
3.1410.67
388 425
686 1111
3.1€10.8¢
376 396
706 110z
3.0410.9C
359 387



Blenda Fernholm

Engla Olofsson

Ella Blom

Liv Magnusson

Mollie Gustavsson Sandw.

Ottilia Bylander

Filippa Tvingsjo

Swea Egerbo

Moa Kullman

Elin Holmqvist

Lisa Tomeby

Alicia Pyrell

F9 60m Heat 1

347
4.01
277
277
4.5C
317
317
3.42
223
223
3.62
242
242
4.41
311
311
4.47
315
315
3.21
203
203
2.97
180
180
3.42
223
223
2.71
153
153
3.07
190
190

1Nellie Lindblad 06 IFK Vaxjo

2Sigrid Sundstrén06 Ljungby FIK

3Ellen Adolfsson 06 IK Sisu
40livia Lundqgvist 06 IFK Vaxj6

5Evelin Szilveszte06 Ljungby FIK

6 Felicia Dahl 06 Alvesta FI
7Therese Astrom 06 IFK Vaxjo

706 109¢
2.9210.67
326 425
603 102¢
2.8211.2(C
298 340
615 955
2.8€10.7C
308 420
532 952
2.9€11.1C
337 356
578 935
2.5€11.3C
234 325
545 87C
2.6G11.5¢
245 288
56C 848
2.6711.5¢
256 287
459 746
2.4211.2¢
187 328
367 695
2.5411.8¢
220 250
443 693
2.3212.8¢
16C 124
313 437
2.2£13.52
141 68
331 399

- DNS

0O O

0O O

201503-28

10.0%
10.51
10.97
11.0¢
11.17
11.4<
12.5¢



F9 60m Heat 2 201503-28

1TuvaStina Roth 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.11

2Ylva Hesse 06 IK Sisu 10.3¢

3Linnea Algotsso 06 IFK Vaxj6 10.41

4lLova Elwing 06 Ljungby FIK 10.71

5Julia Karlsson 06 Sddra Vi IF 11.11

6Ellen Sandahl 06 Warnamo St 11.1¢

7lIsabella Devine 06 IFK Vaxj6 11.6€

8Alma Olsson 06 IFK Véaxj6 12.34

F9 60m Heat 3 201503-28

1Tova RunbomJohannessc06 IK Sisu 10.21

2AIma Andersson 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.34

3Tilde Persson 06 IFK Vaxjo 10.6€

4Agnes Ringberg 06 Kyrkhults SK 10.6¢

5Ella Rosenberg 06 IFK Véaxjo 10.82

6 Saga Johansson 06 Warnamo Sk 10.94

7Wilma Bertilsson 06 IFK Vaxjo 11.2¢

8Sonja Bergqvist 06 Vif Gute FlI 12.1C

F9 60m Heat 4 201503-28

1Tilda Persson 06 Hassleholms Al 11.0¢

2Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK 11.1¢€

3lda Hellquist 061K Sisu 11.1¢

4 Alva Nordanstig06 IFK Vé&xjo 11.54

5Hilma Eidenskoi06 IFK Vaxjo 11.5¢

6Hedvig Stark 06 IFK Vaxjo 12.0¢

7Minna Lundin 06 IFK Véaxj6 12.1¢
Hedda Berggrer06 Sodra Vi IF DNS

F9 60m Heat 5 201503-28

1Tuva Persson 06 Ljungby FIK 9.9¢

2Elina Norell 06 Habo FIF04 10.0¢

3Elise Hagelber(06 IFK Vaxjo 10.6€

4Leonie Morstar06 IFK Vaxjo 11.37

5lda Stenberg 06 IFK Vaxj6 11.9¢

6Klara Arvidssor06 Sodra Vi IF 12.0¢

7Elin Franzén 061K Sisu 12.4z



F9 langd Pool A

Elina Norell

Agnes Ringberg
Julia Karlsson
Sigrid Sundstrom
Tuva Persson
Ylva Hesse

Ellen Adolfsson
Tilda Persson
10Lova Elwing
11Felicia Dahl
121da Hellquist
13Evelin Szilveszter
14Saga Johansson
15Ellen Sandahl
16Sonja Bergqvist
17Elin Franzén
18Elvira Hall
19Klara Arvidsson

O 0O ~NO Ol WN P

Ida Hellquist
Elin Franzén
Ellen Adolfsson
Felicia Dahl
Elina Norell
Tilda Persson
Ylva Hesse

06 Habo FIF04

Tova Runbomlohannessc06 IK Sisu

06 Kyrkhults SK
06 Sodra Vi IF
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Ljungby FIK
06 IK Sisu

06 IK Sisu

06 Hassleholms Al
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Alvesta FI

06 IK Sisu

06 Ljungby FIK
06 Warnamo SK
06 Warnamo SK
06 Vif Gute FlI
06 IK Sisu

06 Ljungby FIK
06 Sodra Vi IF

2.62 2.7C 2.67
2.31 2.22 1.8€
2.9C 2.62 2.7¢
X 244 2732
X 3.17 3.2¢€
2.82 2.62 2.72
2.9C 2.6S 2.8€

Tova Runbomlohannessc3.2€ 3.0€ 3.04

Agnes Ringberg
Sigrid Sundstrém
Elvira Hall

Lova Elwing
Tuva Persson
Evelin Szilveszter
Sonja Bergqvist
Saga Johansson
Ellen Sandahl
Klara Arvidsson
Julia Karlsson

2.9€ 3.1C 3.0¢
3.02 2.9t 3.02
2.15 2.3C 2.1€
2.67 2.8C X

2.9¢€ 2.81 2.8¢
2.62 2.51 2.3€
2.4€ 2.5C 2.32
2.4C 2.44 2.5€
2.5t 2.3€ 2.3¢
2.24 1.9¢€ 2.2¢
3.0¢€ 3.0C 2.67

F9 langd Pool B 201503-28
1 TuvaStina Roth 06 IFK Vaxj6 3.2€
2 Nellie Lindblad 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.2E
3 Ella Rosenberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.0
4 Tilde Persson 06 IFK Vaxjo 3.04
5 Linnea Algotsso06 IFK Vaxjo 3.0C

6 Leonie Morstam06 IFK Vaxjo 2.98

201503-28

3.2€
3.2€
3.1C
3.0¢
3.08
2.9¢€
2.9C
2.9C
2.82
2.8C
2.73
2.7C
2.62
2.56
2.58
2.5C
2.31
2.3C
2.25



7 Elise Hagelberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.9t
8 Alma Anderssor06 IFK Vaxjo 2.92
9 Wilma Bertilssor06 IFK Vaxjo 2.72
10Isabella Devine 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.5E
11Alva Nordanstig 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.55
12Therese Astrom06 IFK Vaxjo 2.44
13Hedvig Stark 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.3€
14Minna Lundin 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.34
150livia Lundqvist 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.34
16lda Stenberg 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.2€
17Hilma Eidensko(06 IFK Vaxjo 2.23
18Alma Olsson 06 IFK Vaxjo 2.0€
TuvaStina Roth 3.18 3.1€ 3.2€

Ida Stenberg  2.21 2.2€ 2.23

Ella Rosenberg 2.92 3.0Z 3.0t

Elise Hagelberg2.84 2.7C 2.9¢

Alva Nordanstig2.55 X  2.41

Olivia Lundqvist2.1€ 2.34 X

Isabella Devine 2.27 2.55 2.44

Minna Lundin  2.3C 2.34 X

Hedvig Stark  2.3€ 2.32 2.2t

Leonie Morstam2.77 2.9€ 2.9€

Nellie Lindblad 3.01 3.21 3.2t

Therese Astrom2.32 2.44 2.21

Hilma Eidensko(X  2.0€ 2.23

Linnea Algotsso3.0C 2.85 2.84

Tilde Persson 3.04 2.8€ 2.9t

Wilma Bertilssor2.73 2.52 2.47

Alma Anderssor2.81 2.92 2.77

Alma Olsson  2.0€ 1.9t 1.9€

F9 kula Pool B

1 Elina Norell 06 Habo FIF04
2 Ellen Adolfsson 06 IK Sisu

3 Alma Andersson 06 IFK Vaxjo

4 Tilde Persson 06 IFK Vaxjo

5 Elvira Hall 06 Ljungby FIK
6 Nellie Lindblad 06 IFK Vaxjo

7 TuvaStina Roth 06 IFK Vaxjo

8 Linnea Algotsson 06 IFK Véaxjo

9 Leonie Mérstam 06 IFK Vaxjo
10Ellen Sandahl 06 Wéarnamo SK
11Ella Rosenberg 06 IFK Véaxjo
12Ylva Hesse 06 IK Sisu
13Elise Hagelberg 06 IFK Vaxjo

14Saga Johansson

06 Warnamo SK

15Wilma Bertilsson 06 IFK Vaxjo

16Agnes Ringberg

06 Kyrkhults SK

201503-28

5.5¢
4.9¢€
4.85
4.81
4.7¢€
4.65
4.5¢
4.5€
4.42
4.4C
4.3€
4.3C
4.23
4.21
411
4.1C



171da Hellquist
18AIma Olsson
19Evelin Szilveszter
20Hedvig Stark
21Elin Franzén
22Hilma Eidenskog
230livia Lundqgvist
241sabella Devine
25lda Stenberg
26Minna Lundin
27Klara Arvidsson
28Lova Elwing
29Felicia Dahl
30Sigrid Sundstrom
31Tuva Persson
32Julia Karlsson

06 IK Sisu

06 IFK Vaxjo
06 Ljungby FIK
06 IFK Véaxjo
06 IK Sisu

06 IFK Vaxjo
06 IFK Véaxjo
06 IFK Véaxjo
06 IFK Vaxjo
06 IFK Vaxjo
06 Sodra Vi IF
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Alvesta FI
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Sodra Vi IF

33Tova Runbomlohannessc06 IK Sisu

34Alva Nordanstig
35Tilda Persson

36Sonja Bergqvist
37Therese Astrom

Nellie Lindblad
TuvaStina Roth
Sonja Bergqvist
Tilde Persson
Ella Rosenberg
Therese Astrom
Wilma Bertilsson
Alva Nordanstig
Hedvig Stark
Ylva Hesse
Hilma Eidenskog
Elvira Hall

Tilda Persson
Evelin Szilveszter
Elin Franzén
Saga Johansson
Ida Hellquist
Lova Elwing
Alma Andersson
Tuva Persson
Linnea Algotsson
Elise Hagelberg
Elina Norell
Leonie Morstam

06 IFK Vé&xjo

06 Hassleholms Al
06 Vif Gute FI

06 IFK Vé&xjo

4.22 4.6< 4.3C
X 45¢X

2.65 2.97 2.7¢
3.8€ 4.81 4.4¢
4.1€ 3.9€ 4.3€
2.6 2.9C 2.7€
3.6 4.11 3.9¢
X 3.1C 3.1t
3.8€ 3.44 3.52
2.58 3.7€ 4.3C
3.78 2.2¢ 3.4¢
457 4.3 4.7¢€
3.1C 2.67 2.4€
3.1¢ 3.3¢ 3.91
3.7¢ 3.6€ 3.07
3.57 4.04 4.21
4.02 4.0€ 3.7¢€
2.97 3.2Z 3.43
4.84 4.8 4.64
3.27 3.22 2.8C
4.43 4.5 4.5€
4.1C 4.22 3.57
5.5¢ 4.9¢€ 4.9€
4.42 4.2Z 4.3C

Tova RunbomJohannessc3.21 2.6€ 3.1¢€

Minna Lundin
lda Stenberg
Ellen Adolfsson

3.4¢ 3.4€ X
3.5¢ 3.47 3.28
4.9€ 4.9¢ 4.37

4.0¢
3.92
3.91
3.8¢
3.7¢
3.73
3.73
3.71
3.5¢
3.4¢
3.45
3.43
3.3
3.32
3.27
3.2€
3.21
3.15
3.1C
2.97
2.9C



Ellen Sandahl
Isabella Devine
Julia Karlsson
Sigrid Sundstrém
Felicia Dahl
Alma Olsson
Klara Arvidsson
Olivia Lundqvist
Agnes Ringberg

3.98 4.4C 4.3¢
3.2C 3.4Z 3.71
3.2€ 3.02 2.94
3.32 3.07 3.0¢
3.3¢ 3.0€ 3.34
3.92 3.71 3.8¢
3.4t 3.3¢ 3.04
3.14 3.7¢ 3.3€
4.1C 3.6C 3.5€

F9 trekamp

1 Elina Norell 06 Habo FIF04
2 Nellie Lindblad 06 IFK Vaxjo

3 TuvasStina Roth 06 IFK Vaxjo

4 Alma Andersson 06 IFK Vaxjo

5 Linnea Algotsson 06 IFK Véaxjo

6 Tova RunbormJohannessc06 IK Sisu

7 Tilde Persson 06 IFK Vaxjo

8 Ylva Hesse 06 IK Sisu

9 Tuva Persson 06 Ljungby FIK

10Agnes Ringberg
11Ella Rosenberg
12Elise Hagelberg
13Ellen Adolfsson
14Sigrid Sundstrom
15Leonie Mdrstam
16Julia Karlsson
17Lova Elwing
18Saga Johansson
191da Hellquist
20Wilma Bertilsson
21Ellen Sandahl
22Tilda Persson
23Evelin Szilveszter
24Elvira Hall
250livia Lundqgvist
26Felicia Dahl
271sabella Devine
28Alva Nordanstig
29Hilma Eidenskog
30Hedvig Stark
31llda Stenberg
32Sonja Bergqvist
33Minna Lundin
34Klara Arvidsson
35Elin Franzén
36Therese Astrom

06 Kyrkhults SK
06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IK Sisu

06 Ljungby FIK
06 IFK Vaxjo

06 Sddra Vi IF
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Warnamo SK
06 IK Sisu

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 Warnamo SK
06 Hassleholms Al
06 Ljungby FIK
06 Ljungby FIK
06 IFK Vaxjo

06 Alvesta FI

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 IFK Vaxjo

06 Vif Gute FI
06 IFK Vaxjo

06 Sodra Vi IF
06 IK Sisu

06 IFK Vaxjo

LangdKula 60m

1354
1284
1271
1154
1141
1131
112¢€
110C
109z
108z
106¢&
1057
1051
1024
969
937
936
909
891
885
875
858
855
840
834
794
716
711
699
660
620
603
598
5901
590
528



Elina Norell

Nellie Lindblad

TuvaStina Roth

Alma Andersson

Linnea Algotsson

Tova Runbomlohannessc

Tilde Persson

Ylva Hesse

Tuva Persson

Agnes Ringberg

Ella Rosenberg

Elise Hagelberg

Ellen Adolfsson

Sigrid Sundstréom

Leonie Morstam

Julia Karlsson

Lova Elwing

3.2€ 5.5€10.0¢
422 403 529
422 82% 1354
3.2t 4.6510.0¢
419 33C 53%
419 7491284
3.2€ 4.5€10.11
422 325 524
422 7471271
2.92 4.8510.34
326 346 482
326 672 1154
3.0C 4.5€10.41
348 323 470
348 6711141
3.2€ 3.2110.21
422 204 505
422 626 1131
3.04 4.8110.6¢
359 343 427
358 702 112¢
2.9C 4.3C10.3¢
320 301 479
320 621 110C
2.9€ 3.27 9.9¢
337 21C 546
337 547 109¢c
3.1C 4.1C10.6¢
376 285 422
376 661 108<
3.0% 4.3€10.82
362 306 400
362 668 106¢
2.9¢ 4.2310.6¢
334 296 427
334 63C 1057
2.9C 4.9€10.97
320 35t 376
320 675 1051
3.0¢ 3.3210.51
357 214 453
357 5711024
2.9€ 4.4211.37
343 311 315
343 654 969
3.0¢€ 3.2€11.11
374 208 354
374 583 937
2.8C 3.4510.71
292 22t 419



Saga Johansson

Ida Hellquist

Wilma Bertilsson

Ellen Sandahl

Tilda Persson

Evelin Szilveszter

Elvira Hall

Olivia Lundqvist

Felicia Dahl

Isabella Devine

Alva Nordanstig

Hilma Eidenskog

Hedvig Stark

lda Stenberg

Sonja Bergqvist

Minna Lundin

Klara Arvidsson

292 517 936
2.5€ 4.2110.94
234 294 381
234 528 909
2.7C 4.0€11.1¢
264 284 343
264 548 891
2.73 4.1111.2¢
273 285 327
273 558 885
2.5¢ 4.4C11.1¢
223 31C 342
223 533 875
2.82 3.1C11.0¢
298 193 367
298 491 858
2.62 3.9111.17
242 268 345
242 51C 855
2.3C 4.7€11.1¢
155 339 346
155 494 840
2.34 3.7311.0¢
223 252 359
223 475 834
2.72 3.3511.44
273 217 304
273 49C 794
2.5t 3.7111.6¢
193 25C 273
193 443 716
2.5F 3.1511.54
223 198 290
223 421 711
2.28 3.7311.5¢
163 252 284
163 415 699
2.3€ 3.8€12.0¢
171 266 223
171 437 660
2.2€ 3.5€11.9¢
144 24C 236
144 384 620
2.5C 2.9712.1C
208 18C 214
209 388 603
2.34 3.4€12.1¢
16C 23C 208
16C 39C 598
2.2t 3.4512.0¢



141 227 223
141 368 591
Elin Franzén 2.31 3.7€12.42
157 258 175
157 415 590
Therese Astrom 2.44 2.9C12.54
193 173 162
193 366 528

F8 60m Heat 1 201503-28

1Emma Sjodahl 07 Ljungby FIK 10.6¢

2Tuva Grimheden07 Hogby IF 11.2¢
3Evelina Johanss7 Ljungby FIK 11.34
4Ebba Farm 07 IFK Véaxjo 11.41
5Fideli Nivard 08 IFK Véxjo 11.47
6Tova Lundahl 07 IFK Vaxjo 12.1Z
7Nellie Grankvist 07 IFK Vaxjo 12.6¢
F8 60m Heat 2 201503-28
1Alicia Olsson 07 IFK Vaxjo 11.22
2Della Linner 07 IFK Vaxjo 11.2¢
3Lee Hagstrom 07 IK Ymer 11.3¢
4 Alice Elovsson07 IFK Vaxjo 11.4¢
5Saga Anderss07 IFK Vaxjo 11.92
6Linea Parsland07 IFK Vaxjo 12.04
7Nora Johanssc07 IFK Vaxjo 12.72
8Katerina Larin 07 Warnamo St 13.9C
F8 60m Heat 3 201503-28
1Nova Svanberg 07 IFK Vaxjo 10.5¢
2lda Cronholm 07 Ljungby FIK 10.9¢
3Sally-Anne Nyber(07 IFK Lund 11.14
4Elna Ljungqvist 07 IFK Vaxjo 11.5¢
5Amanda Hellgren 07 Vif Gute FI 11.72
6Astrid Freitag 07 IFK Véaxjo 12.2¢
7Edit Olofsson 07 IFK Vaxjo 12.3¢
Alva Hedin 07 IFK Vaxjo DNF
F8 60m Heat 4 201503-28
lidde Arneving 07 IFK Vaxj6 10.8C

2Maja Ryden 07 Warnamo St 11.3¢



3Nike Ericsson 07 IFK Vaxjo
4Hedda Stenga 07 IFK Vaxjo
5Stina Johanss07 IFK Vaxj6
6Ingrid Langlo 07 IFK Vaxjo

7Alva Dickner 07 IFK Vaxjo
8Leila Ramic 07 IFK Vaxjo

F8 langd .

1 Sally-Anne Nyber(07 IFK Lund

2 Amanda Hellgren 07 Vif Gute FI
3 Emma Sjodahl 07 Ljungby FIK
4 Nova Svanberg 07 IFK Vaxjo

5 Evelina Johansso07 Ljungby FIK
6 Ida Cronholm 07 Ljungby FIK
7 Nike Ericsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

8 Della Linner 07 IFK Vaxjo

9 Ingrid Langlo 07 IFK Vaxjo
10Lee Hagstrom 071K Ymer
11Edit Olofsson 07 IFK Vaxjo
12ldde Arneving 07 IFK Vaxj6
13Alva Dickner 07 IFK Vaxjo
14Alicia Olsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

15Tuva Grimheden 07 Hogby IF
16Saga Andersson 07 IFK Vaxj6
17Astrid Freitag
18Maja Ryden

19Hedda Stengard 07 IFK Vaxjo

20Elna Ljungqvist

21Tova Lundahl
22Nellie Grankvist 07 IFK Vaxjo

23Linea Parsland
24 Alice Elovsson

25Fideli Nivard
26Alva Hedin
27Leila Ramic
28Ebba Farm

29Katerina Larin

07 IFK Vaxjo
07 Warnamo St

07 IFK Véaxjo
07 IFK Véaxjo

07 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
08 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
07 IFK Vaxjo
07 Warnamo St

30Nora Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo
31Stina Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo

Amanda Hellgren 2.81 2.82 X
Ida Cronholm
Emma Sjodahl
Maja Ryden
Nova Svanberg
Nellie Grankvist
Astrid Freitag

2.3€ 2.0€ 2.73
2.78 2.7¢ 2.82
2.48 2.4t 2.32
2.38 2.7€ 2.63
237X 218
1.97 1.84 2.4€

11.3¢
11.74
11.8¢
11.9¢
12.01
12.04

201503-28

2.9C
2.8¢
2.82
2.7¢€
2.73
2.7¢
2.7C
2.67
2.6¢€
2.68
2.6C
2.57
2.57
2.58
2.5C
2.4€
2.4€
2.4€
2.4¢
2.43
2.4C
2.37
2.34
2.2€
2.24
2.2C
2.17
2.1¢
2.1
2.0¢
2.0z



ldde Arneving 2.57 1.97 2.4€
Sally-Anne Nyber2.81 2.9C 2.7€
Alicia Olsson 2.53 2.4¢ 2.41

Leila Ramic 2.12 2.0C 2.17
Stina Johansson 2.01 1.9 2.02
Elna Ljunggvist 2432 X 2.31
Ingrid Langlo 25C X 2.6€
Della Linner 2.4€ 2.6C 2.67
Hedda Stengard 2.2€ 2.4€ 2.43
Alva Hedin 2.1C 2.2C 2.18
Alva Dickner 2.57 2.41 2.23
Ebba Farm 2.0¢€ 1.9¢€ 2.1€

Linea Parsland

Nora Johansson

Alice Elovsson
Lee Hagstrom
Edit Olofsson
Fideli Nivard
Katerina Larin

2.17 2.34 2.18
2.08 1.84 1.7€
2.27 2.2¢ 2.0C
2.63 2.54 2.52
2.6C 2.4S 2.3¢
1.72 2.14 2.24
1.8¢ 2.1F 1.8¢

Evelina Johansso2.55 2.4€ 2.73
Saga Andersson 2.0€ 2.43 2.4€
Tova Lundahl 2.4C 2.0z 2.21
Tuva Grimheden 2.5C 2.47 2.22
Nike Ericsson 2.6E 2.62 2.7C

F8 kula .

1 Hedda Stengard 07 IFK Vaxjo

2 Tova Lundahl 07 IFK Vaxjo

3 Emma Sjodahl 07 Ljungby FIK
4 Amanda Hellgren 07 Vif Gute FI
5 Lee Hagstrom 071K Ymer

6 Alice Elovsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

7 Edit Olofsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

8 Alicia Olsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

9 Nellie Grankvist 07 IFK Vaxjo

10lda Cronholm
11Maja Ryden

12Tuva Grimheden 07 Hogby IF
13Linea Parsland 07 IFK Vaxj6
14Della Linner 07 IFK Vaxjo
15Nova Svanberg 07 IFK Vaxj6
16Alva Hedin 07 IFK Vaxjo
17Astrid Freitag 07 IFK Vaxjo

18Evelina Johansso07 Ljungby FIK

19ElIna Ljungqvist
20Nike Ericsson
21Katerina Larin
22Sally-Anne Nyber07 IFK Lund
23Ebba Farm 07 IFK Vaxjo

07 IFK V&xjo
07 IFK Vaxjo

07 Ljungby FIK
07 Warnamo St

07 Warnamo St

201503-28

3.92
3.7€
3.7¢
3.6€
3.37
3.31
3.24
3.22
3.1€
3.0€
3.07
3.04
3.04
2.82
2.7€
2.77
2.7
2.74
2.72
2.72
2.7C
2.67
2.63



24ldde Arneving 07 IFK Vaxjo
25Ingrid Langlo 07 IFK Vaxjo
26Saga Andersson 07 IFK Vaxjo
27Nora Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo
28Stina Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo

29Leila Ramic 07 IFK Vaxjo
30Fideli Nivard 08 IFK Vaxjo
31Alva Dickner 07 IFK Vaxjo
Ingrid Langlo 2.24 2.17 2.48

Tuva Grimheden 3.04 3.03 2.78
Ida Cronholm 252 X 3.08
Hedda Stengard 3.32 3.92 3.38
Linea Parsland 2.82 2.9C 3.04
Maja Ryden 2.5¢€ 3.07 3.01
Saga Andersson 2.04 2.3€ 2.43
Idde Arneving  2.3¢ X  2.62
Astrid Freitag 2.7¢ 2.62 2.01
Stina Johansson 2.1C 1.9€ 1.9t
Lee Hagstrom  3.37 3.37 3.37
Evelina Johansso2.51 2.74 2.1t

Ebba Farm 2.63 2.3C 2.5€
Edit Olofsson 3.24 2.82 3.2C
Alva Hedin 2.62 2.77 2.41

Sally-Anne Nyber2.65 2.67 2.44
Della Linner 2.4¢€ 2.82 2.3C
Elna Ljungqgvist 2.54 2.72 2.58
Nova Svanberg X  2.51 2.78
Tova Lundahl 3.7¢ X 2.67
Leila Ramic 1.77 1.9¢€ 1.33
Nora Johansson 1.85 2.31 2.34
Emma Sjodahl  3.3€ 3.7€ 3.54
Alva Dickner 1.77 1.64 1.7C
Amanda Hellgren 3.6€ X  3.61
Alice Elovsson X  3.31 2.9€
Alicia Olsson 3.22 2.0€ 2.01
Fideli Nivard 1.71 1.85 1.97
Nellie Grankvist 3.18 2.31 3.1t

Katerina Larin
Nike Ericsson

2.28 2.7C 2.28
2.3C 2.7Z2 X

F8 trekamp

~No o~ wnN ek

Emma Sjodahl

07 Ljungby FIK

Nova Svanberg 07 IFK Vaxjo

Ida Cronholm

07 Ljungby FIK

Sally-Anne Nyber07 IFK Lund
Amanda Hellgren 07 Vif Gute FI

Lee Hagstrom
Idde Arneving

07 IK Ymer
07 IFK Vaxjo

2.62
2.4€
2.43
2.34
2.1C
1.9¢
1.97
1.77

973
888
837
817
811
777
774



8 Alicia Olsson 07 IFK Vaxjo

9 Della Linner

07 IFK Vaxjo
10Evelina Johansso07 Ljungby FIK

11Nike Ericsson 07 IFK Vaxjo
12Hedda Stengard 07 IFK Vaxjo
13Tuva Grimheden 07 Hogby IF

14Maja Ryden

07 Warnamo St

15Alice Elovsson 07 IFK Vaxj6
16Tova Lundahl 07 IFK Vaxjo
17Elna Ljungqvist 07 IFK Vaxjo
18Edit Olofsson 07 IFK Vaxjo
19Ingrid Langlo 07 IFK Vaxjo
20Linea Parsland 07 IFK Vaxjo

21Ebba Farm

07 IFK V&xjo

22Saga Andersson 07 IFK Vaxjo
23Astrid Freitag 07 IFK Vaxjo
24Nellie Grankvist 07 IFK Vaxjo
25Fideli Nivard 08 IFK Vaxjo
26Alva Dickner 07 IFK Vaxjo

27Leila Ramic

07 IFK Véaxjo

28Stina Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo
29Nora Johansson 07 IFK Vaxjo

30Katerina Larin 07 Warnamo St

Alva Hedin 07 IFK Vaxjo

60mLangd Kula

Emma Sjodahl  10.6¢
422
422
Nova Svanberg 10.54
447
447
Ida Cronholm 10.9¢
373
373
Sally-Anne Nyber¢11.14
349
349
Amanda Hellgren 11.7Z
265
265
Lee Hagstrom  11.3¢
313
313
ldde Arneving 10.8C
404
404
Alicia Olsson 11.22
337
337

2.82 3.7¢
298 258
720 973
2.7€ 2.7€
281 16C
728 888
2.72 3.0€
273 191
646 837
2.9C 2.67
320 148
669 817
2.82 3.6€
301 24c&
566 811
2.6 3.37
245 2169
558 777
2.57 2.62
228 142
632 774
2.5C 3.22
217 204
554 758

758
753
147
73C
729
724
71C
666
65C
633
628
613
574
56¢
564
56C
522
497
476
404
40C
334
306

DNF



Della Linner 11.2¢
333
333
Evelina Johansso11.34
319
319
Nike Ericsson 11.3¢
313
313
Hedda Stengard 11.74
262
262
Tuva Grimheden 11.2¢
328
328
Maja Ryden 11.3¢€
316
316
Alice Elovsson 11.4¢
301
301
Tova Lundahl 12.12
212
212
Elna Ljungqgvist 11.54
290
290
Edit Olofsson 12.34
185
185
Ingrid Langlo 11.9¢
234
234
Linea Parsland 12.04
222
222
Ebba Farm 11.41
309
309
Saga Andersson 11.92
238
238
Astrid Freitag 12.2¢
198
198
Nellie Grankvist 12.6€
148
148
Fideli Nivard 11.47
300

2.67 2.82
256 164
589 753
2.73 2.74
273 15&
592 747
2.7C 2.72
264 153
577 73C
2.4€ 3.9¢
198 269
46C 729
2.5C 3.04
20¢ 187
537 724
2.4€ 3.07
204 19C
520 71C
2.2€ 3.31
152 213
453 666
2.4C 3.7¢€
182 256
394 65C
242 2.72
19C 1583
48C 633
2.6C 3.24
237 206
422 628
2.6€ 2.4¢
253 126
487 613
2.34 3.04
165 187
387 574
2.1€ 2.63
117 143
426 5689
2.4C 2.42
206 12C
444 564
2.4C 2.7¢
206 156
404 56C
2.37 3.1€
174 20C
322 522
2.24 1.97
138 59



300 438 497

Alva Dickner 12.01 2.57 1.77
226 228 22

226 454 476

Leila Ramic 12.04 2.17 1.9€
222 12C 62

222 342 404

Stina Johansson 11.8¢ 2.0z 2.1C
242 80 78

242 322 40C

Nora Johansson 12.7z 2.02 2.34
142 83 109

142 225 334

Katerina Larin 13.9C 2.1t 2.7C
41 114 151

41 155 30€

Alva Hedin DNF 2.2C 2.77
0 128 159

0 128 287

Handikapp 60m Heat 1

1Simon Carlberg 01 IFK Vaxjo
20skar Andersson  95IFK Vaxjo
3Alexandra Mortenssc93 IFK Vaxjo

4Anja Eckervad 02 IFK V&xjo
5Agnes Zakrisson 00 IFK Vaxjo
6Agnes Mingert 04 IFK Vaxjo

7lsabelle Karlsson 99 IFK Vaxjo
8Frida Tervahauta 00 IFK Vaxjo

Handikapp langd .

10skar Andersson 95 IFK Vaxjo
2Simon Carlberg 01 IFK Vaxjo
3Alexandra Mortenssc93 IFK Vaxjo
4Agnes Zakrisson 00 IFK V&xjo
5Agnes Mingert 04 IFK Vaxjo
6Anja Eckervad 02 IFK Vaxjo
7Isabelle Karlsson 99 IFK Vaxjo

Frida Tervahauta  00IFK Vaxjo

Erik Burman 04 IFK Vaxjo

Frida Tervahauta - - -

Alexandra Mortenssc1.78 1.82 1.93
Agnes Zakrisson 1.1€6 1.24 1.11
Agnes Mingert 1.0€ 1.0€ 1.13
Isabelle Karlsson  0.75 0.64 0.5¢

201503-29

10.01
11.87
12.2C
16.51
19.2¢
21.17
27.0¢
57.7C

201503-29

2.9€
2.92
1.92
1.24
1.12
0.9t
0.7¢



Anja Eckervad 0.51 0.5£ 0.95
Erik Burman - - -

Simon Carlberg 2.92 2.71 2.3¢
Oskar Andersson  2.92 2.8€ 2.98

Handikapp kula . 201503-29
1Simon Carlberg 01 IFK Vaxjo 6.6E
20skar Andersson  95IFK Vaxjo 5.94
3Alexandra Mortenssc93 IFK Vaxjo 5.44
4Agnes Zakrisson 00 IFK Vaxjo 4.24
5Anja Eckervad 02 IFK Vaxjo 2.27
6lsabelle Karlsson 99 IFK Vaxjo 1.9¢
7Frida Tervahauta 00 IFK Vaxjo 1.83
8Agnes Mingert 04 IFK Vaxjo 1.7€

Erik Burman 04 IFK Vaxjo -

Simon Carlberg 6.33 6.65 5.7%
Oskar Andersson  5.84 5.94 5.61
Isabelle Karlsson 1.9€ 1.85 1.81
Agnes Mingert 1.63 1.72 1.7€
Alexandra Mortenssc5.44 5.223 5.21
Erik Burman - - -

Anja Eckervad 1.87 2.0C 2.27
Frida Tervahauta  1.3%5 1.82 0.95
Agnes Zakrisson 3.12 4.24 3.77



